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MAC HOSTED GULF FALL CHAMPS MEET HIGHLIGHTS– DEC 19-21 
 

SEEDING 
This meet will be preseeded, with the exception of the 500 Free and Relays. 
Circle-In is Only required Friday night for the 500 Free only.  Circle-in for the 500 free closes at 5:45 pm. 
No circle-in required for all other events. 
 
ON-DECK ENTRIES  
On-Deck entries will be accepted at the Clerk of Course table up until 45 minutes before each session begins 
for any swimmers not already entered in the meet or swimmers needing to add events:    
- On-Deck entry fee is $20.50 per individual event. Swimmers not already entered in the meet must also pay 
the athlete facility surcharge fee of $8.00 per swimmer.  
- Payment methods accepted: Cash or Credit Card (credit card has a 3% processing fee added).  
- Swimmers will be seeded into open lanes in the preseeded events and according to their best times in deck 
seeded events. 
 
SET-UP AREA FOR SATURDAY AND SUNDAY:   Weather permitting, please plan for outdoor setup around 
natatorium (in areas not blocking walkway in to natatorium). There is plenty of room outside to set up chairs,  
tents, etc.  
- There will be very limited set up in the stands for swimmers and parents. For safety reasons, no dripping wet swimmers 
in spectator stands.  We also have some additional bleachers on deck available only to swimmers.  
- Section 1 of the stands is for come and go viewing ONLY. This area will be roped off until the meet starts. Section 1 of 
the stands is intended for parents to be able to watch their swimmer’s race and then return to their outdoor set-up area 
to allow others to use section 1 seating to watch their swimmers. Please be courteous to other parents, and not try to 
stay an extended time in this viewing section, so all parents can watch their swimmer’s race.  
No standing allowed at the railing in front of the spectator stands at any time. 
 
NOTE:  IF WEATHER DOES NOT PERMIT OUTDOOR SET-UP, WE WILL NOT HAVE A COME AND GO SECTION AND ALL 
SEATING WILL BE OPEN.  IF THIS OCCURS, WE ASK FAMILIES TO BRING AS FEW SPECTATORS AS POSSIBLE TO HELP 
ACCOMODATE AS MANY SPECTATORS INSIDE AS POSSIBLE.  
 
PARKING: Parking for all parents, swimmers, officials and visiting coaches will be located across the street from the 
natatorium in the high school parking lot. Please follow signs for meet parking, loading and unloading. For safety 
reasons, NO parking, loading or unloading along the street (Bulldog Blvd) between the pool and the high school. No 
parking in bus lot (just past natatorium on left).  
 
CONCESSIONS 
Concessions will be available for purchase.  Cash or credit card will be accepted. 
 
AWARDS 

Individual Events:  Custom Gulf Medals 1st – 3rd places & Ribbons for 4th – 8th places 

Relay Events:  Custom Gulf Medals for 1st place and Ribbons for 2nd – 3rd places 

Combined Team:  Custom Gulf Awards for 1st – 3rd places 

Individual High Point Awards:  Girls/Boys – 6&U, 7, 8, 9-10, 11-12 (highest individual points earned) 

- Awards will be available during meet to pick up in lobby.   Any not picked up will be sorted by team on the last day of 

meet and bagged for each team’s coach to pick up before they leave the pool.  Please make sure a coach from each 

team picks up your team’s remaining awards!   Awards will not be mailed. 

 

25 YARD EVENTS 

We will have an area at far end of pool by warmup pool to line up swimmers entered in the 25-yard events.  Please have 

swimmers come down about 10-15 minutes before their event so we can get them lined up and then we will walk them 

out on the bulkhead at the appropriate time. 
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Team List

FemaleTeam TotalTotal Athletes Entries RelayMale

AGS-GU  13  13  261 Aggie Swim Club  150 140  10

BBSC-GU  3  0  32 Brenham Swim Club  19 19  0

HCCL-GU  9  4  133 Houston Country Club League Sw  80 80  0

LSST-GU  8  6  144 Lone Star Swim Team  87 85  2

MAC-GU  44  30  745 Magnolia Aquatic Club  495 475  20

NEHA-GU  16  14  306 Northeast Houston Aquatics  147 139  8

PEAK-GU  42  28  707 Pearland Aquatics  348 335  13

SST-GU  5  8  138 Spring Swim Team  49 49  0

TWST-GU  62  41  1039 The Woodlands Swim Team  664 631  33

 202  144  346  1953  86  2039



CrossFit Magnolia
8375 FM 1488 Suite A

 Magnolia, TX 77354
832-346-6886

F I TNESS  FOR  THE  WHOLE  FAM I L Y !  



MAC Hosted Gulf Fall Champs – December 19-21, 2025 

TEAM WARM UP ASSIGNMENTS 

Friday, December 19, 2025 – Evening Session starts at 6:30pm 

Open Warm-Up for ALL Swimmers:  5:00-6:15pm 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 – GIRLS Morning Session starts at 9:00am  

TIME MAIN COMPETITION POOL WARM UP/COOL DOWN POOL 

 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9 Lane 10 Lane 11 Lane 12 Lane 13 

7:45-8:05 NEHA NEHA NEHA LSST MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC 
8:05-8:25 SST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST 

8:25-8:45 AGS AGS BBSC HCCL HCCL PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK OPEN 
 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 – BOYS Afternoon Session starts at 1:30pm  

Warm‐up times below are an estimate based on the timeline for the morning session.  Meet will not start before 1:30pm 

TIME MAIN COMPETITION POOL WARM UP/COOL DOWN POOL 

 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9 Lane 10 Lane 11 Lane 12 Lane 13 

12:15-12:35 AGS AGS AGS LSST MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC OPEN 

12:35-12:55 SST SST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST 

12:55-1:15 NEHA NEHA NEHA HCCL PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK OPEN OPEN 

 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 – GIRLS Morning Session starts at 9:00am  

TIME MAIN COMPETITION POOL WARM UP/COOL DOWN POOL 

 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9 Lane 10 Lane 11 Lane 12 Lane 13 

7:45-8:05 AGS AGS HCCL HCCL MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC 

8:05-8:25 NEHA NEHA NEHA BBSC LSST LSST PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK 

8:25-8:45 SST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST 
 

Sunday, December 21, 2025 – BOYS Afternoon Session starts at 1:00pm  

Warm‐up times below are an estimate based on the timeline for the morning.  Meet will not start before 1:00pm 

TIME MAIN COMPETITION POOL WARM UP/COOL DOWN POOL 

 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Lane 9 Lane 10 Lane 11 Lane 12 Lane 13 

11:45-12:05 SST SST LSST LSST HCCL MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC MAC 

12:05-12:25 TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST TWST 

12:25-12:45 AGS AGS AGS NEHA NEHA NEHA PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK PEAK OPEN 



MAC Hosted Gulf Fall Champs – December 19-21, 2025 

TEAM TIMING ASSIGNMENTS 

Friday, December 19 - Evening Timer Chairs – Evening Session starts at 6:30pm 

Events #1 & #2 - MAC will provide all timers for the 200 IM  

Events #3 & #4- ALL swimmers MUST provide their own timers and a lap counter for the 500 free 

 

Saturday, December 20 – Morning Session Timer Chairs – Session starts at 9:00am 

MAIN COMPETITION POOL 

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 

AGS MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST NEHA PEAK 

HCCL MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST PEAK PEAK 

 

Saturday, December 20 – Afternoon Session Timer Chairs – Session starts at 1:30pm 

*Session start time is estimate based on the timeline for the morning.  Meet will not start before 1:30pm* 

MAIN COMPETITION POOL 

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 

AGS MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST NEHA PEAK 

AGS MAC MAC TWST TWST SST PEAK PEAK 
 

Sunday, December 21 – Morning Session Timer Chairs – Session starts at 9:00am 

MAIN COMPETITION POOL 

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 

AGS MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST NEHA PEAK 

HCCL MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST PEAK PEAK 
 

Sunday, December 21 – Afternoon Session Timer Chairs – Session starts at 1:00pm 

*Session start time is estimate based on the timeline for the morning.  Meet will not start before 1:00pm* 

MAIN COMPETITION POOL 

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 

AGS MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST NEHA PEAK 

LSST MAC MAC TWST TWST TWST PEAK PEAK 
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Session Report

Session: 1   Friday PM Session

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 06:30 PM   Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 1 Girls 12 & Under 200 IM 40 5 _______06:30 PM

Finals 2 Boys 12 & Under 200 IM 20 3 _______06:49 PM

Finals 3 Girls 12 & Under 500 Freestyle 12 2 _______07:01 PMu
Check-in Required by 5:45pm

Alternating Heats of Girls/Boys

Must provide timers and lap counter

Finals 4 Boys 12 & Under 500 Freestyle 5 1 _______07:17 PMu
Check-in Required by 5:45pm

Alternating Heats of Girls/Boys

Must provide timers and lap counter

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 73 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 77 11  

  Finish Time   _______07:27 PM
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Friday PM Session

Event  1   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

9-10 GULF2:54.69

11-12 GULF2:31.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 2:51.77 12Guimaraes, Sonia M1

TWST-GU 2:48.08 11Houston, Melanie R2

AGS-GU 2:41.96 11Liu, Fae3

TWST-GU 2:39.28 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina4

MAC-GU 2:39.85 12Meola, Olivia5

TWST-GU 2:47.81 11Roberts, Elizabeth T6

NEHA-GU 2:49.19 11Iglesias, Adrienne M7

TWST-GU 2:51.89 12Munn, Lucy F8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PEAK-GU 3:03.18 11Nguyen, Audrey T1

MAC-GU 2:59.71 12Hargus, Brenna K2

AGS-GU 2:57.13 12Johnson, Alethia3

MAC-GU 2:55.11 12Dubois, Juliet V4

MAC-GU 2:55.19 12Lehman, Millie G5

AGS-GU 2:59.70 12Starrett Gayk, Greta S6

TWST-GU 3:00.63 12Gill, Ilina K7

MAC-GU 3:04.24 11Marines, Kate L8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 3:16.42 12Nguyen, Lorelai1

PEAK-GU 3:08.58 11Ren, Angela S2

TWST-GU 3:07.87 12Marshall, Mckenzie S3

TWST-GU 3:05.76 11Loberman, Mia4

PEAK-GU 3:05.97 12Villarreal, Ady E5

TWST-GU 3:08.30  9Sierra, Isa N6

PEAK-GU 3:13.10 11Sibal, Cara P7

MAC-GU 3:17.30 10Harrell, Brooke L8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 3:34.41 12Tran, Caitlyn A1

PEAK-GU 3:28.31 11Ballard, Caroline L2

TWST-GU 3:26.39 10Maddox, Adalind G3

TWST-GU 3:19.86 11Jankowski, Sofia J4

PEAK-GU 3:20.55 11Williams, Elisabeth A5

AGS-GU 3:27.47 12Montier, Molly6

MAC-GU 3:30.38 11Boston, Amelia7

TWST-GU 3:35.83 10Kendi, Cecilia M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU NT  8Keitt, Henley1

AGS-GU NT 11Walters, Muirenn M2

PEAK-GU NT 11Xu, Katie N3

TWST-GU 3:38.69 10Walker, Isabella L4

TWST-GU 3:50.31 11Loureiro, Eva L5

AGS-GU NT 11Pfeufer, Alicia6

PEAK-GU NT 10Hamer, Kennedy7

MAC-GU NT  8Martin, Emma8

Event  2   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

9-10 GULF2:58.09

11-12 GULF2:31.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

TWST-GU 3:06.85 12Roberts, Luke C1

PEAK-GU 3:02.41 12Chan, Nolan T2

TWST-GU 2:58.21 11Walzer, Jordy A3

AGS-GU 2:50.76 12Geishauser, Troy C4

MAC-GU 2:55.59 12Walcher, Adam5

MAC-GU 2:58.41 12Jacks, John6

PEAK-GU 3:04.52 11Thampi, Eli S7

MAC-GU 3:06.88 12Pinilla, William A8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

MAC-GU 4:24.18 11Smith, Noah1

TWST-GU 3:32.22 12Puente, Carlos R2

MAC-GU 3:15.14 11Keitt, Hendrix H3

PEAK-GU 3:12.25 10Tsuchikama, Seiji4

TWST-GU 3:12.41  8Rubino, Luke G5

TWST-GU 3:15.38  9Thomas, Benjamin G6

AGS-GU 3:57.25 10Snell, Jeremiah M7

TWST-GU NT 12Snyder, Connor J8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

TWST-GU NT 11Parada, Marcelo A3

MAC-GU NT 12Flores, Antonio4

AGS-GU NT 11Haywood, Cooper L5

MAC-GU NT  9McFarlin, Beck B6

Event  3   Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF6:49.89

11-12 GULF5:49.69

Age   TeamName Seed Time

AGS-GU 6:23.94 11Rangel, Mellysa1

TWST-GU 6:33.03 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina2

TWST-GU 6:42.97 11Lienhard, Marie3

MAC-GU 6:56.52 11Ferguson, Jada C4

TWST-GU 7:01.85 12Williams, Kate A5

AGS-GU 7:15.68 10White, Joy6

MAC-GU 7:22.96 11Xie, Jiajia7

MAC-GU 7:36.47 12Meola, Olivia8

MAC-GU 8:47.01  9Silveira, Mila9

LSST-GU NT 12McGee, Averie M10

PEAK-GU NT 10Lu, Jocelyn E11

TWST-GU NT 12Gill, Ilina K12

Event  4   Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF6:46.99

11-12 GULF5:49.49

Age   TeamName Seed Time

SST-GU 6:19.13 12Simo, Eddie J1

MAC-GU 7:54.17 12Jacks, John2

TWST-GU 8:04.15 11Pukaite, Alex3

MAC-GU NT  9Wilson, Cal F4

AGS-GU NT 11MacKay, Willy E5
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Session Report

Session: 2   Saturday Morning Girls Session

Day of Meet: 2   Starts at 09:00 AM   Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 5 Girls 12 & Under 100 IM 111 14 _______09:00 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 6 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 45 6 _______09:35 AM

Finals 7 Girls 12 & Under 50 Butterfly 77 10 _______09:40 AM

Finals 8 Girls 12 & Under 100 Freestyle 116 15 _______09:52 AM

Finals 9 Girls 11-12 200 Backstroke 16 2 _______10:22 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 10 Girls 12 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay 14 2 _______10:35 AMu

Finals 11 Girls 10 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay 7 1 _______10:40 AMu

Finals 12 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay 7 1 _______10:44 AMu

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 13 Girls 12 & Under 50 Backstroke 131 17 _______10:52 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 14 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 30 4 _______11:22 AM

Finals 15 Girls 11-12 200 Butterfly 7 1 _______11:27 AM

Finals 16 Girls 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke 73 10 _______11:31 AM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 185 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 634 83  

  Finish Time   _______11:53 AM
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Girls Session

Event  5   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

9-10 GULF1:20.79

11-12 GULF1:10.39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU 1:15.80 12Motuliki, Ellie L1

MAC-GU 1:15.02 11Jones, Sierra R2

MAC-GU 1:14.28 12Hargus, Brenna K3

TWST-GU 1:13.36 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina4

MAC-GU 1:13.99 11Xie, Jiajia5

MAC-GU 1:14.64 12Meola, Olivia6

NEHA-GU 1:15.67 12Pina, Mariel7

NEHA-GU 1:15.88 11Iglesias, Adrienne M8

Heat   2 of 14   Finals

LSST-GU 1:18.69 12McGee, Averie M1

PEAK-GU 1:18.23 12Gutierrez, Diana G2

TWST-GU 1:17.91 12Munn, Lucy F3

TWST-GU 1:16.39 11Lienhard, Marie4

TWST-GU 1:17.88 12Yerg, Jasmine C5

HCCL-GU 1:18.14 12Rangel, Julieta6

AGS-GU 1:18.57 11Rangel, Mellysa7

PEAK-GU 1:19.85 12Latham, Sydney C8

Heat   3 of 14   Finals

SST-GU 1:23.97 12Correa, Aubree E1

PEAK-GU 1:23.31 11Osborn, Tai C2

MAC-GU 1:22.33 11Ferguson, Jada C3

MAC-GU 1:20.82 12Lehman, Millie G4

TWST-GU 1:21.40 11Roberts, Elizabeth T5

TWST-GU 1:22.91 12Marshall, Mckenzie S6

MAC-GU 1:23.40 11Ferguson, McKenna G7

MAC-GU 1:24.11 12Dubois, Juliet V8

Heat   4 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:26.54 12Kurek, Ally F1

PEAK-GU 1:26.11 11Ren, Angela S2

MAC-GU 1:25.84 10Olive, Lily R3

MAC-GU 1:24.61 11Marines, Kate L4

TWST-GU 1:25.39 11Loberman, Mia5

TWST-GU 1:26.03 12Williams, Kate A6

TWST-GU 1:26.11 12Nguyen, Lorelai7

AGS-GU 1:26.98 10White, Joy8

Heat   5 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU 1:29.66  9Sierra, Isa N1

MAC-GU 1:29.13 11Cloudt, Milena S2

TWST-GU 1:28.63 11Trenkoska, Mila3

HCCL-GU 1:27.38 12Kilpatrick, Katherine4

TWST-GU 1:28.03 11Jimenez Michel, Camila5

TWST-GU 1:28.63 12Champion, Harlow6

TWST-GU 1:29.17 11Jankowski, Sofia J7

BBSC-GU 1:29.84 10Krenek, Lexi K8

Heat   6 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU 1:34.32  9Silveira, Mila1

MAC-GU 1:31.65 10Harrell, Brooke L2

TWST-GU 1:30.65 12Brey, Morgan E3

AGS-GU 1:30.24 11Pfeufer, Alicia4

TWST-GU 1:30.59 12Gill, Ilina K5

AGS-GU 1:31.55 12Montier, Molly6

MAC-GU 1:32.11 12Tran, Caitlyn A7

HCCL-GU 1:34.87 11Prichard, Hadley8

Heat   7 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU 1:36.61  8Martin, Emma1

PEAK-GU 1:35.94 12Blakley, Eliana M2

TWST-GU 1:35.22  9Baudouin, Annie G3

NEHA-GU 1:35.03  9McDermott, Kamora A4

TWST-GU 1:35.12 11Knowles, Victoria E5

TWST-GU 1:35.48 10Kendi, Cecilia M6

MAC-GU 1:36.27  9Jones, Katherine N7

HCCL-GU 1:36.80 11Prior, Brooklyn8

Heat   8 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:37.75 10Lu, Jocelyn E1

TWST-GU 1:37.32 10Maddox, Adalind G2

AGS-GU 1:37.01 10Rockett, Fallon3

MAC-GU 1:36.81 11Dalby, Tyndall K4

MAC-GU 1:36.91 12Henkel, Lizzy P5

MAC-GU 1:37.10  9Hu, Elynn6

LSST-GU 1:37.69 11Peters, Juliana K7

MAC-GU 1:38.66 11Boston, Amelia8

Heat   9 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:43.89 11Prasanna, Sai1

TWST-GU 1:42.67 11Loureiro, Eva L2

NEHA-GU 1:41.75 10Anderson, Molly G3

PEAK-GU 1:39.18 11Graham, Laney M4

HCCL-GU 1:41.37 10Kilpatrick, Abigail5

NEHA-GU 1:42.34  7Wood, Chloe F6

LSST-GU 1:43.67  9Parish, Avery W7

PEAK-GU 1:44.12 10Blaza, Trisha C8

Heat   10 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU 1:48.66  9Cubero, Blakey1

TWST-GU 1:47.19 10Nunez, Mila2

TWST-GU 1:45.73  9Parshina, Anfisa3

MAC-GU 1:45.45  9Sanchez, Veronica N4

TWST-GU 1:45.50  8Bavin, Mia5

PEAK-GU 1:46.04 12Bennett, Emilee M6

MAC-GU 1:47.43 10Losie, Ellie P7

AGS-GU 1:48.73 10White, Aubrey L8

Heat   11 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU 1:59.48  9Cao, Julia R1

MAC-GU 1:53.29 10King, Farah2

TWST-GU 1:51.60  8Salinas, Elena3

MAC-GU 1:49.35  8Muehlberger, Morgan4

TWST-GU 1:50.38  9Popowich, Payton5

PEAK-GU 1:52.52 11Millien, Amelia N6

PEAK-GU 1:55.51 10Witte, Anna K7

TWST-GU 2:02.69  8Loberman, Yael8
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Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Girls Session

Heat   12 Finals (#5 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)

MAC-GU NT 12Canureci, Kari1

LSST-GU 2:36.23  8Sprague, Elle L2

MAC-GU 2:11.65  7Thaeler, Odelia G3

TWST-GU 2:03.28  9Abramyan, Eva4

TWST-GU 2:05.65  8Houston, Sammie5

PEAK-GU 2:28.91 10White, Alaina M6

MAC-GU 2:48.59  6Sokol, Charlotte7

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Ivy8

Heat   13 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU NT  9Wisdom, Julia L1

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Emily2

MAC-GU NT 10Payne, Ava3

PEAK-GU NT 11Thomas, Grace E4

TWST-GU NT 10McMullan, Charlotte Q5

PEAK-GU NT 10Hamer, Kennedy6

PEAK-GU NT 10Gallardo, Olivia R7

HCCL-GU NT  9Prior, Charlotte8

Heat   14 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU NT  5Martin, Alice1

PEAK-GU NT  8Lu, Evelyn T2

MAC-GU NT  8Kercheval, Jenny3

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma4

HCCL-GU NT  9Mullervy, Stella5

MAC-GU NT  8Shaw, Jade6

MAC-GU NT  7Daniels, Mary J7

Event  6   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

TWST-GU 19.95  8Salinas, Elena1

MAC-GU 18.72  8Olive, Ally2

TWST-GU 18.08  7Shepard, Beckett A3

NEHA-GU 17.34  7Wood, Chloe F4

TWST-GU 17.86  7Akhmetova, Milana5

MAC-GU 18.67  7Silveira, Olivia6

TWST-GU 18.84  8Bavin, Mia7

MAC-GU 20.08  8Keitt, Henley8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU 21.57  8Shaw, Jade1

PEAK-GU 20.45  8Pyfrom, Saraya C2

TWST-GU 20.34  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela3

TWST-GU 20.12  8Struthers, Teéa N4

MAC-GU 20.26  7Sherrell, Harper5

TWST-GU 20.42  8Loberman, Yael6

TWST-GU 20.71  8Houston, Sammie7

TWST-GU 21.67  7Lane, Holly I8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PEAK-GU 24.57  7Flores, Liliana1

PEAK-GU 23.82  7Tsuchikama, Azusa2

TWST-GU 22.78  7Chagas, Charlotte3

LSST-GU 22.19  8Sprague, Elle L4

TWST-GU 22.59  7Hughes, Lillian5

MAC-GU 22.92  7Thaeler, Odelia G6

MAC-GU 24.04  6Sokol, Charlotte7

MAC-GU 24.63  7Daniels, Mary J8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

PEAK-GU 26.37  7Osborn, Ave I1

LSST-GU 25.76  8Belwal, Ilisha2

BBSC-GU 25.49  6Krenek, Lena G3

TWST-GU 25.30  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L4

NEHA-GU 25.33  7McDermott, Kiiara5

PEAK-GU 25.72  8Kapoor, Aria6

TWST-GU 25.92  7Parshina, Vasililsa7

MAC-GU 26.76  5Martin, Alice8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

TWST-GU 34.56  5San Valentin, Lia I1

TWST-GU 31.85  6Rubino, Hattie M2

NEHA-GU 30.74  8Gomez, Raven3

MAC-GU 27.64  6Otte, Reagan4

PEAK-GU 29.60  6Smetana, Lenna M5

NEHA-GU 31.64  6Schovajsa, Claire6

PEAK-GU 33.08  7DeBord, Gemma A7

PEAK-GU 36.79  7Millien, Olivia8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU NT  6Luker, Lynlie2

TWST-GU NT  8Taylor, Lucy A3

NEHA-GU 46.39  7Lopez, Elizabeth4

NEHA-GU 47.74  5Urgelles, Sara A5

TWST-GU NT  6Oettmeier, Cadence E6

Event  7   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 GULF35.69

11-12 GULF30.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 33.03 11Jones, Sierra R1

AGS-GU 32.82 12Johnson, Alethia2

TWST-GU 32.24 11Houston, Melanie R3

AGS-GU 31.42 11Liu, Fae4

NEHA-GU 31.75 12Pina, Mariel5

MAC-GU 32.71 12Motuliki, Ellie L6

MAC-GU 32.87 12Meola, Olivia7

TWST-GU 33.19 12Huber, Hannah G8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

AGS-GU 35.76 12Starrett Gayk, Greta S1

TWST-GU 34.68 12Gill, Ilina K2

TWST-GU 34.18 12Guimaraes, Sonia M3

TWST-GU 33.21 11Shepard, Braxton A4

TWST-GU 33.34 11Lienhard, Marie5

TWST-GU 34.54 11Roberts, Elizabeth T6

PEAK-GU 35.55 12Gomez, Sarah7

PEAK-GU 36.20 12Latham, Sydney C8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU 37.94 11Jimenez Michel, Camila1

PEAK-GU 37.70 11Osborn, Tai C2

MAC-GU 37.48 11Ferguson, Jada C3

TWST-GU 36.21 12Yerg, Jasmine C4

TWST-GU 36.37 11Trenkoska, Mila5

NEHA-GU 37.61 12Young, Lillie R6

MAC-GU 37.81 11Ferguson, McKenna G7

AGS-GU 38.41 10White, Joy8
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Heat   4 Finals (#7 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

MAC-GU 41.99 12Tran, Caitlyn A1

MAC-GU 40.02 10Harrell, Brooke L2

MAC-GU 39.64 11Cloudt, Milena S3

AGS-GU 38.54 11Harvick, Evelyn4

BBSC-GU 39.44 10Krenek, Lexi K5

PEAK-GU 39.86 11Nguyen, Audrey T6

NEHA-GU 40.24  9Urgelles, Sofia J7

TWST-GU 42.47  7Akhmetova, Milana8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 43.68  9Hu, Elynn1

PEAK-GU 43.56 12Gutierrez, Diana G2

TWST-GU 42.92 11Jankowski, Sofia J3

AGS-GU 42.61 11Walters, Muirenn M4

TWST-GU 42.85  7Shepard, Beckett A5

MAC-GU 43.23 10Olive, Lily R6

MAC-GU 43.60  8Martin, Emma7

TWST-GU 43.89 10Maddox, Adalind G8

Heat   6 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 45.70  9Jones, Katherine N1

PEAK-GU 45.34 11Sibal, Cara P2

MAC-GU 44.33  7Silveira, Olivia3

NEHA-GU 43.90  9McDermott, Kamora A4

TWST-GU 44.20 11Loureiro, Eva L5

MAC-GU 44.88 10Trabona, Averie G6

MAC-GU 45.52 12Henkel, Lizzy P7

TWST-GU 45.81 10Walker, Isabella L8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 50.65  8Muehlberger, Morgan1

MAC-GU 48.76 11Dalby, Tyndall K2

PEAK-GU 47.68 11Williams, Elisabeth A3

PEAK-GU 45.99 11Graham, Laney M4

TWST-GU 47.25 10Kendi, Cecilia M5

HCCL-GU 48.18 11Schneider, Ivy6

PEAK-GU 50.09 11Thomas, Grace E7

LSST-GU 50.79  9Parish, Avery W8

Heat   8 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 55.68  9Wang, Caroline1

MAC-GU 54.64  9Sanchez, Veronica N2

MAC-GU 53.01  9Cao, Julia R3

LSST-GU 52.84 11Peters, Juliana K4

MAC-GU 52.95 10King, Farah5

TWST-GU 54.01 10Nunez, Mila6

LSST-GU 54.94 12Norfleet, Ally L7

TWST-GU 56.82  9Abramyan, Eva8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

HCCL-GU NT 12Rangel, Julieta1

TWST-GU 1:01.63L  9Milhet, McKenzie2

BBSC-GU 1:13.50  6Krenek, Lena G3

TWST-GU 57.41 10Castaneda, Alexandra4

TWST-GU 1:00.26  7Chagas, Charlotte5

LSST-GU 1:20.72  8Belwal, Ilisha6

TWST-GU 1:08.92L 10Najera, Sophia K7

MAC-GU NT 12Canureci, Kari8

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU NT  8Pyfrom, Saraya C2

TWST-GU NT  9Parshina, Anfisa3

PEAK-GU NT 11Yu, Cathy4

TWST-GU NT 10Puente, Abigail5

MAC-GU NT  8Tayi, Skyler R6

Event  8   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF1:10.29

11-12 GULF1:00.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:04.53 12Gomez, Sarah1

MAC-GU 1:04.30 12Hargus, Brenna K2

TWST-GU 1:03.49 12Huber, Hannah G3

TWST-GU 1:02.50 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina4

AGS-GU 1:02.87 11Liu, Fae5

MAC-GU 1:04.19 11Xie, Jiajia6

TWST-GU 1:04.41 11Houston, Melanie R7

NEHA-GU 1:04.72 12Pina, Mariel8

Heat   2 of 15   Finals

MAC-GU 1:08.47 11Ferguson, Jada C1

NEHA-GU 1:08.21 11Iglesias, Adrienne M2

TWST-GU 1:07.42 12Munn, Lucy F3

MAC-GU 1:05.15 12Meola, Olivia4

MAC-GU 1:06.92 12Motuliki, Ellie L5

TWST-GU 1:07.43 11Shepard, Braxton A6

AGS-GU 1:08.47 12Johnson, Alethia7

AGS-GU 1:08.67 12Starrett Gayk, Greta S8

Heat   3 of 15   Finals

TWST-GU 1:12.67 12Marshall, Mckenzie S1

PEAK-GU 1:11.82 11Osborn, Tai C2

PEAK-GU 1:11.42 11Ballard, Caroline L3

SST-GU 1:10.80 12Correa, Aubree E4

MAC-GU 1:11.27 12Lehman, Millie G5

NEHA-GU 1:11.70 12Young, Lillie R6

TWST-GU 1:12.23 12Gill, Ilina K7

AGS-GU 1:13.09 11Harvick, Evelyn8

Heat   4 of 15   Finals

BBSC-GU 1:17.00 10Krenek, Lexi K1

MAC-GU 1:16.11 11Marines, Kate L2

TWST-GU 1:15.09 12Brey, Morgan E3

MAC-GU 1:13.18 12Dubois, Juliet V4

TWST-GU 1:14.99 12Nguyen, Lorelai5

HCCL-GU 1:15.30 12Kilpatrick, Katherine6

TWST-GU 1:16.53  9Sierra, Isa N7

TWST-GU 1:17.15 11Loberman, Mia8

Heat   5 of 15   Finals

TWST-GU 1:20.22 11Jimenez Michel, Camila1

AGS-GU 1:19.54 11Walters, Muirenn M2

TWST-GU 1:18.99 11Jankowski, Sofia J3

AGS-GU 1:18.37 12Perez Primera, Avril O4

PEAK-GU 1:18.90 11Nguyen, Audrey T5

TWST-GU 1:19.17 12Champion, Harlow6

PEAK-GU 1:19.58 11Williams, Elisabeth A7

MAC-GU 1:20.74 10Olive, Lily R8
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Heat   6 Finals (#8 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

TWST-GU 1:23.26 10Kendi, Cecilia M1

TWST-GU 1:22.30  9Baudouin, Annie G2

MAC-GU 1:21.42 10Harrell, Brooke L3

HCCL-GU 1:20.98 11Prior, Brooklyn4

MAC-GU 1:21.41 11Cloudt, Milena S5

AGS-GU 1:21.70 12Montier, Molly6

NEHA-GU 1:22.53  9McDermott, Kamora A7

NEHA-GU 1:23.59  9Urgelles, Sofia J8

Heat   7 of 15   Finals

MAC-GU 1:28.22  9Jones, Katherine N1

TWST-GU 1:27.20  7Shepard, Beckett A2

PEAK-GU 1:26.61 12Blakley, Eliana M3

NEHA-GU 1:23.80 10Anderson, Molly G4

PEAK-GU 1:24.73 10Lu, Jocelyn E5

BBSC-GU 1:27.09 12Andrade, Camila L6

HCCL-GU 1:27.42 11Prichard, Hadley7

HCCL-GU 1:28.77 10Kilpatrick, Abigail8

Heat   8 of 15   Finals

MAC-GU 1:29.95 10Trabona, Averie G1

MAC-GU 1:29.34  9Silveira, Mila2

AGS-GU 1:29.20 10Rockett, Fallon3

TWST-GU 1:28.95 10Maddox, Adalind G4

TWST-GU 1:29.06 11Loureiro, Eva L5

TWST-GU 1:29.25 10Castaneda, Alexandra6

MAC-GU 1:29.37 12Tran, Caitlyn A7

PEAK-GU 1:29.98 12Kurek, Ally F8

Heat   9 of 15   Finals

LSST-GU 1:33.61 12Norfleet, Ally L1

TWST-GU 1:33.20  9Cubero, Blakey2

TWST-GU 1:31.62 10Walker, Isabella L3

PEAK-GU 1:30.73 11Prasanna, Sai4

PEAK-GU 1:31.22 11Thomas, Grace E5

MAC-GU 1:32.39 10Losie, Ellie P6

TWST-GU 1:33.47 11Knowles, Victoria E7

TWST-GU 1:34.22  9Popowich, Payton8

Heat   10 of 15   Finals

TWST-GU 1:44.28 10McMullan, Charlotte Q1

PEAK-GU 1:40.25 11Millien, Amelia N2

HCCL-GU 1:37.20  9Mullervy, Stella3

MAC-GU 1:34.57  9Hu, Elynn4

MAC-GU 1:36.22  8Muehlberger, Morgan5

MAC-GU 1:38.85 10King, Farah6

TWST-GU 1:40.86  9Jimenez Michel, Tina7

TWST-GU 1:44.86 10Nunez, Mila8

Heat   11 of 15   Finals

MAC-GU 1:50.15  9Cao, Julia R1

MAC-GU 1:48.91  9Sanchez, Veronica N2

AGS-GU 1:48.01 10White, Aubrey L3

PEAK-GU 1:45.35 10Witte, Anna K4

PEAK-GU 1:46.01  9Wisdom, Julia L5

TWST-GU 1:48.67  9Abramyan, Eva6

TWST-GU 1:49.82  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela7

MAC-GU 1:50.38  7Sherrell, Harper8

Heat   12 of 15   Finals

TWST-GU 1:54.22  8Struthers, Teéa N1

PEAK-GU 1:51.68 10Hamer, Kennedy2

PEAK-GU 1:51.11 11Woodard, MacKenzie3

MAC-GU 1:50.44  7Thaeler, Odelia G4

MAC-GU 1:50.88 10Simonetti, Meghan N5

TWST-GU 1:51.25 10Puente, Abigail6

SST-GU 1:53.66 11Jones, Kilayh7

TWST-GU 1:54.31  9Milhet, McKenzie8

Heat   13 of 15   Finals

BBSC-GU 2:17.65  6Krenek, Lena G1

TWST-GU 2:08.98  9Ajineh Castro, Helena2

PEAK-GU 1:59.36  9Wang, Caroline3

PEAK-GU 1:56.46  8Lu, Evelyn T4

HCCL-GU 1:57.76 10Kilpatrick, Emily5

PEAK-GU 2:00.68 10White, Alaina M6

MAC-GU 2:09.12  8Kercheval, Jenny7

TWST-GU 1:42.06L 10Najera, Sophia K8

Heat   14 of 15   Finals

PEAK-GU NT 10Gallardo, Olivia R1

PEAK-GU NT 11Yu, Cathy2

PEAK-GU NT 12Bennett, Emilee M3

MAC-GU 2:11.13L  8Tayi, Skyler R4

SST-GU NT 12Bray, Lexi J5

MAC-GU NT 11Dalby, Tyndall K6

MAC-GU NT 10Payne, Ava7

TWST-GU NT  9Taylor, Alice E8

Heat   15 of 15   Finals

NEHA-GU NT  8Gomez, Raven3

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma4

HCCL-GU NT  9Prior, Charlotte5

PEAK-GU NT  7Tsuchikama, Azusa6

Event  9   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

GULF2:31.39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

MAC-GU 3:01.02 11Ferguson, McKenna G1

TWST-GU 2:58.47 12Williams, Kate A2

TWST-GU 2:46.09 11Shepard, Braxton A3

TWST-GU 2:39.33 11Lienhard, Marie4

AGS-GU 2:39.51 11Rangel, Mellysa5

TWST-GU 2:50.53 12Yerg, Jasmine C6

AGS-GU 2:59.89 12Montier, Molly7

PEAK-GU 3:05.33 12Gutierrez, Diana G8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

TWST-GU NT 12Huber, Hannah G1

MAC-GU NT 11Boston, Amelia2

PEAK-GU NT 11Ballard, Caroline L3

PEAK-GU NT 11Nguyen, Audrey T4

MAC-GU NT 12Hargus, Brenna K5

PEAK-GU NT 11Sibal, Cara P6

AGS-GU NT 11Pfeufer, Alicia7

MAC-GU NT 11Jones, Sierra R8
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Event  10   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:56.59TWST-GU1

A 1:59.74MAC-GU2

A 2:00.81AGS-GU3

1) Johnson, Alethia 12 2) Starrett Gayk, Greta S 12

3) Rangel, Mellysa 11 4) Liu, Fae 11

A 2:02.16PEAK-GU4

1) Osborn, Tai C 11 2) Gutierrez, Diana G 12

3) Sibal, Cara P 11 4) Gomez, Sarah 12

B 2:05.37TWST-GU5

B 2:05.79MAC-GU6

A 2:05.99NEHA-GU7

1) Pina, Mariel 12 2) Young, Lillie R 12

3) Anderson, Molly G 10 4) Iglesias, Adrienne M 11

C 2:09.63TWST-GU8

D 2:12.52TWST-GU9

C 2:14.46MAC-GU10

B 2:14.54PEAK-GU11

1) Kurek, Ally F 12 2) Williams, Elisabeth A 11

3) Ren, Angela S 11 4) Latham, Sydney C 12

B 2:23.05AGS-GU12

1) White, Joy 10 2) Walters, Muirenn M 11

3) Perez Primera, Avril O 12 4) Montier, Molly 12

A 2:27.81LSST-GU13

1) Peters, Juliana K 11 2) Norfleet, Ally L 12

3) Parish, Avery W 9 4) McGee, Averie M 12

C 2:50.34AGS-GU14

1) Pfeufer, Alicia 11 2) White, Aubrey L 10

3) Harvick, Evelyn 11 4) Rockett, Fallon 10

Event  11   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:19.60NEHA-GU1

1) Gomez, Raven 8 2) McDermott, Kamora A 9

3) Urgelles, Sofia J 9 4) Wood, Chloe F 7

A 2:24.03TWST-GU2

A 2:24.53MAC-GU3

B 2:38.87TWST-GU4

B 2:38.89MAC-GU5

A 2:42.00PEAK-GU6

1) Blaza, Trisha C 10 2) Witte, Anna K 10

3) Wang, Caroline 9 4) Lu, Jocelyn E 10

C 2:50.11TWST-GU7

Event  12   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:14.73TWST-GU1

A 1:15.61MAC-GU2

B 1:21.59TWST-GU3

B 1:24.94MAC-GU4

A 1:29.42PEAK-GU5

1) Lu, Evelyn T 8 2) Tsuchikama, Azusa 7

3) Flores, Liliana 7 4) Pyfrom, Saraya C 8

C 1:32.34TWST-GU6

A 2:31.10NEHA-GU7

1) Urgelles, Sara A 5 2) Lopez, Elizabeth 7

3) Schovajsa, Claire 6 4) McDermott, Kiiara 7

Event  13   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 GULF37.79

11-12 GULF32.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 17   Finals

TWST-GU 35.23 12Munn, Lucy F1

AGS-GU 34.62 11Liu, Fae2

TWST-GU 33.76 12Huber, Hannah G3

MAC-GU 33.11 11Ferguson, Jada C4

TWST-GU 33.70 11Lienhard, Marie5

HCCL-GU 33.91 12Rangel, Julieta6

TWST-GU 34.74 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina7

AGS-GU 35.46 12Johnson, Alethia8

Heat   2 of 17   Finals

TWST-GU 36.82 12Marshall, Mckenzie S1

TWST-GU 36.12 11Houston, Melanie R2

AGS-GU 35.74 11Rangel, Mellysa3

NEHA-GU 35.47 11Iglesias, Adrienne M4

LSST-GU 35.55 12McGee, Averie M5

AGS-GU 35.87 12Starrett Gayk, Greta S6

TWST-GU 36.26 12Gill, Ilina K7

NEHA-GU 37.06 12Young, Lillie R8

Heat   3 of 17   Finals

AGS-GU 39.33 10White, Joy1

PEAK-GU 38.58 11Ren, Angela S2

BBSC-GU 38.17 10Krenek, Lexi K3

PEAK-GU 37.31 11Osborn, Tai C4

TWST-GU 38.16 12Guimaraes, Sonia M5

PEAK-GU 38.21 11Ballard, Caroline L6

TWST-GU 39.26 12Brey, Morgan E7

TWST-GU 39.39 12Williams, Kate A8

Heat   4 of 17   Finals

NEHA-GU 40.69 10Anderson, Molly G1

HCCL-GU 40.45 12Kilpatrick, Katherine2

TWST-GU 40.12 11Jimenez Michel, Camila3

NEHA-GU 40.00  7Wood, Chloe F4

SST-GU 40.10 12Correa, Aubree E5

AGS-GU 40.40 11Harvick, Evelyn6

AGS-GU 40.68 11Walters, Muirenn M7

AGS-GU 40.75 12Perez Primera, Avril O8

Heat   5 of 17   Finals

LSST-GU 42.33 11Peters, Juliana K1

TWST-GU 41.66 11Jankowski, Sofia J2

PEAK-GU 41.34 12Kurek, Ally F3

TWST-GU 40.80 10Kendi, Cecilia M4

TWST-GU 41.07 11Loberman, Mia5

AGS-GU 41.59 10Rockett, Fallon6

TWST-GU 42.31  9Sierra, Isa N7

PEAK-GU 42.50 10Lu, Jocelyn E8
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Heat   6 Finals (#13 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

MAC-GU 44.52 10Trabona, Averie G1

TWST-GU 43.65 11Knowles, Victoria E2

PEAK-GU 43.46 12Bennett, Emilee M3

HCCL-GU 43.18 11Schneider, Ivy4

TWST-GU 43.19 12Safa, Sarah5

TWST-GU 43.58  9Baudouin, Annie G6

LSST-GU 44.39  9Parish, Avery W7

MAC-GU 44.63 12Henkel, Lizzy P8

Heat   7 of 17   Finals

MAC-GU 45.54  8Martin, Emma1

NEHA-GU 45.40  9Urgelles, Sofia J2

MAC-GU 45.00  9Silveira, Mila3

BBSC-GU 44.72 12Andrade, Camila L4

TWST-GU 44.72 10Castaneda, Alexandra5

TWST-GU 45.25  9Parshina, Anfisa6

PEAK-GU 45.47 11Williams, Elisabeth A7

NEHA-GU 45.54 11Laveau, Olive H8

Heat   8 of 17   Finals

MAC-GU 47.51 10Simonetti, Meghan N1

TWST-GU 46.35  8Salinas, Elena2

MAC-GU 45.86  9Hu, Elynn3

PEAK-GU 45.62 10Blaza, Trisha C4

PEAK-GU 45.85 11Prasanna, Sai5

PEAK-GU 45.92 12Blakley, Eliana M6

MAC-GU 46.51  8Keitt, Henley7

TWST-GU 47.67  9Cubero, Blakey8

Heat   9 of 17   Finals

TWST-GU 49.84  8Bavin, Mia1

MAC-GU 49.03 12Canureci, Kari2

TWST-GU 48.54  9Popowich, Payton3

LSST-GU 47.68 12Norfleet, Ally L4

PEAK-GU 47.98 10Gallardo, Olivia R5

PEAK-GU 48.81 11Graham, Laney M6

TWST-GU 49.69 10McMullan, Charlotte Q7

PEAK-GU 50.35 11Millien, Amelia N8

Heat   10 of 17   Finals

TWST-GU 52.94  9Milhet, McKenzie1

PEAK-GU 51.18 10Witte, Anna K2

PEAK-GU 50.75  9Wang, Caroline3

TWST-GU 50.39 10Najera, Sophia K4

MAC-GU 50.43 10King, Farah5

MAC-GU 51.09 10Losie, Ellie P6

TWST-GU 52.26  8Struthers, Teéa N7

TWST-GU 53.42 10Puente, Abigail8

Heat   11 of 17   Finals

MAC-GU 55.14  7Thaeler, Odelia G1

TWST-GU 54.27  8Loberman, Yael2

MAC-GU 53.90  8Muehlberger, Morgan3

TWST-GU 53.70  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela4

TWST-GU 53.77  9Deason, Kennedy5

PEAK-GU 53.94 10Hamer, Kennedy6

TWST-GU 54.54  7Lane, Holly I7

PEAK-GU 55.23  8Kapoor, Aria8

Heat   12 of 17   Finals

PEAK-GU 58.51  7Flores, Liliana1

BBSC-GU 57.77  6Krenek, Lena G2

TWST-GU 57.03  9Jimenez Michel, Tina3

PEAK-GU 55.95  9Wisdom, Julia L4

SST-GU 56.04 11Jones, Kilayh5

TWST-GU 57.43  8Houston, Sammie6

PEAK-GU 57.82 11Woodard, MacKenzie7

MAC-GU 59.02  8Kercheval, Jenny8

Heat   13 of 17   Finals

LSST-GU 1:04.96  8Sprague, Elle L1

MAC-GU 1:03.97  7Daniels, Mary J2

SST-GU 1:02.54 10Jones, Kamryn3

TWST-GU 59.89  7Parshina, Vasililsa4

PEAK-GU 1:01.24 10White, Alaina M5

TWST-GU 1:03.84  9Taylor, Alice E6

MAC-GU 1:04.23  6Sokol, Charlotte7

PEAK-GU 1:07.89  7Millien, Olivia8

Heat   14 of 17   Finals

SST-GU NT 12Bray, Lexi J1

NEHA-GU 1:36.63  8Gomez, Raven2

MAC-GU 1:13.29  6Otte, Reagan3

TWST-GU 1:10.56  9Ajineh Castro, Helena4

PEAK-GU 1:12.56 11Yu, Cathy5

TWST-GU 1:24.73  6Rubino, Hattie M6

MAC-GU 1:06.23L  8Tayi, Skyler R7

HCCL-GU NT 11Prichard, Hadley8

Heat   15 of 17   Finals

HCCL-GU NT  9Mullervy, Stella1

NEHA-GU NT 10Johnson, Callie2

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Emily3

PEAK-GU NT 11Thomas, Grace E4

HCCL-GU NT 11Prior, Brooklyn5

MAC-GU NT 10Payne, Ava6

HCCL-GU NT  9Prior, Charlotte7

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma8

Heat   16 of 17   Finals

MAC-GU NT  7Sherrell, Harper1

PEAK-GU NT  7Osborn, Ave I2

LSST-GU NT  8Belwal, Ilisha3

TWST-GU NT  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L4

PEAK-GU NT  8Pyfrom, Saraya C5

NEHA-GU NT  7McDermott, Kiiara6

PEAK-GU NT  7DeBord, Gemma A7

MAC-GU NT  6Luker, Lynlie8

Heat   17 of 17   Finals

NEHA-GU NT  5Urgelles, Sara A3

TWST-GU NT  6Oettmeier, Cadence E4

PEAK-GU NT  6Smetana, Lenna M5
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Event  14   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU 27.03  7Silveira, Olivia1

TWST-GU 26.06  7Shepard, Beckett A2

TWST-GU 25.47  8Loberman, Yael3

TWST-GU 24.15  7Akhmetova, Milana4

MAC-GU 25.46  8Keitt, Henley5

TWST-GU 25.89  8Salinas, Elena6

PEAK-GU 26.96  8Lu, Evelyn T7

MAC-GU 27.26  8Shaw, Jade8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PEAK-GU 34.66  7Flores, Liliana1

MAC-GU 31.37  7Daniels, Mary J2

PEAK-GU 30.76  7Tsuchikama, Azusa3

NEHA-GU 28.46  7Wood, Chloe F4

TWST-GU 30.00  8Struthers, Teéa N5

TWST-GU 30.92  8Houston, Sammie6

LSST-GU 32.94  8Sprague, Elle L7

TWST-GU 34.94  7Chagas, Charlotte8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

PEAK-GU 53.46  6Smetana, Lenna M1

MAC-GU 43.70  6Otte, Reagan2

MAC-GU 39.82  6Sokol, Charlotte3

MAC-GU 35.78  8Kercheval, Jenny4

MAC-GU 38.52  5Martin, Alice5

LSST-GU 41.43  8Belwal, Ilisha6

MAC-GU 51.92  7Sherrell, Harper7

TWST-GU 1:00.50  6Rubino, Hattie M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

NEHA-GU NT  7Lopez, Elizabeth2

TWST-GU NT  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela3

PEAK-GU 1:01.50  7Millien, Olivia4

TWST-GU NT  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L5

TWST-GU NT  7Hughes, Lillian6

NEHA-GU NT  5Urgelles, Sara A7

Event  15   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

GULF2:44.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

MAC-GU NT 11Boston, Amelia1

MAC-GU NT 11Marines, Kate L2

TWST-GU 3:02.25 11Shepard, Braxton A3

TWST-GU 2:49.53 11Roberts, Elizabeth T4

AGS-GU 2:53.37 11Rangel, Mellysa5

AGS-GU 3:55.14L 12Johnson, Alethia6

MAC-GU NT 11Jones, Sierra R7

Event  16   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 GULF1:32.99

11-12 GULF1:20.99

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:27.23 12Motuliki, Ellie L1

NEHA-GU 1:25.37 11Iglesias, Adrienne M2

NEHA-GU 1:24.19 12Young, Lillie R3

MAC-GU 1:22.98 11Xie, Jiajia4

MAC-GU 1:23.40 12Meola, Olivia5

MAC-GU 1:24.89 12Lehman, Millie G6

TWST-GU 1:26.05 12Yerg, Jasmine C7

PEAK-GU 1:28.80 12Gomez, Sarah8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:34.28 12Gutierrez, Diana G1

MAC-GU 1:34.01 12Dubois, Juliet V2

LSST-GU 1:32.69 12McGee, Averie M3

TWST-GU 1:29.47 11Loberman, Mia4

PEAK-GU 1:32.19 11Ren, Angela S5

MAC-GU 1:32.98 12Henkel, Lizzy P6

AGS-GU 1:34.16 11Harvick, Evelyn7

TWST-GU 1:34.68 11Houston, Melanie R8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:38.04 11Ferguson, McKenna G1

TWST-GU 1:37.20 12Guimaraes, Sonia M2

TWST-GU 1:36.19 11Knowles, Victoria E3

PEAK-GU 1:34.73 11Nguyen, Audrey T4

MAC-GU 1:35.27 11Cloudt, Milena S5

PEAK-GU 1:37.13 11Williams, Elisabeth A6

MAC-GU 1:37.62  9Jones, Katherine N7

TWST-GU 1:38.44 12Nguyen, Lorelai8

Heat   4 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:40.94 10Olive, Lily R1

TWST-GU 1:39.21  9Sierra, Isa N2

NEHA-GU 1:38.61 12Pina, Mariel3

AGS-GU 1:38.51 12Perez Primera, Avril O4

TWST-GU 1:38.55 12Champion, Harlow5

SST-GU 1:39.13 12Bray, Lexi J6

TWST-GU 1:40.57 12Brey, Morgan E7

TWST-GU 1:41.02 11Roberts, Elizabeth T8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:46.41 10Harrell, Brooke L1

PEAK-GU 1:44.21 11Ballard, Caroline L2

MAC-GU 1:42.03 12Hargus, Brenna K3

TWST-GU 1:41.23 11Trenkoska, Mila4

TWST-GU 1:41.40 10Maddox, Adalind G5

PEAK-GU 1:42.63 11Sibal, Cara P6

MAC-GU 1:46.26  9Sanchez, Veronica N7

TWST-GU 1:48.50  9Baudouin, Annie G8
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Heat   6 Finals (#16 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

LSST-GU 1:53.62  9Parish, Avery W1

PEAK-GU 1:52.06 11Graham, Laney M2

PEAK-GU 1:51.30 12Latham, Sydney C3

NEHA-GU 1:48.61  9McDermott, Kamora A4

MAC-GU 1:49.95 12Tran, Caitlyn A5

TWST-GU 1:51.32 12Safa, Sarah6

TWST-GU 1:52.90  7Akhmetova, Milana7

TWST-GU 1:53.74  9Cubero, Blakey8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

AGS-GU 1:59.02 10White, Aubrey L1

PEAK-GU 1:56.03 10Blaza, Trisha C2

LSST-GU 1:55.07 11Peters, Juliana K3

AGS-GU 1:54.11 11Pfeufer, Alicia4

TWST-GU 1:55.06  9Abramyan, Eva5

TWST-GU 1:55.50 10Walker, Isabella L6

TWST-GU 1:58.25  9Parshina, Anfisa7

NEHA-GU 2:03.99 10Anderson, Molly G8

Heat   8 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU NT 11Millien, Amelia N1

BBSC-GU NT 12Andrade, Camila L2

LSST-GU 2:15.61 12Norfleet, Ally L3

TWST-GU 2:04.78 10Nunez, Mila4

MAC-GU 2:07.31 10Simonetti, Meghan N5

MAC-GU 2:18.14  9Cao, Julia R6

NEHA-GU NT 11Laveau, Olive H7

MAC-GU NT 11Dalby, Tyndall K8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU NT  9Popowich, Payton2

TWST-GU NT 10Najera, Sophia K3

TWST-GU NT 10McMullan, Charlotte Q4

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Abigail5

TWST-GU NT 10Castaneda, Alexandra6

TWST-GU NT  9Jimenez Michel, Tina7

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU NT  7Silveira, Olivia3

MAC-GU NT  8Martin, Emma4

TWST-GU NT  8Bavin, Mia5



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12/12/2025  Page 3Magnolia High School

Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Session Report

Session: 3   Saturday Afternoon Boys Session

Day of Meet: 2   Starts at 01:30 PM   Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 17 Boys 12 & Under 100 IM 80 10 _______01:30 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 18 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 35 5 _______01:57 PM

Finals 19 Boys 12 & Under 50 Butterfly 38 5 _______02:01 PM

Finals 20 Boys 12 & Under 100 Freestyle 85 11 _______02:07 PM

Finals 21 Boys 11-12 200 Backstroke 5 1 _______02:29 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 22 Boys 12 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay 8 1 _______02:38 PMu

Finals 23 Boys 10 & Under 200 Freestyle Relay 6 1 _______02:41 PMu

Finals 24 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay 4 1 _______02:44 PMu

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 25 Boys 12 & Under 50 Backstroke 102 13 _______02:51 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 26 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 27 4 _______03:16 PM

Finals 27 Boys 11-12 200 Butterfly 1 1 _______03:20 PM

Finals 28 Boys 12 & Under 100 Breaststroke 42 6 _______03:24 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 128 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 433 59  

  Finish Time   _______03:37 PM
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Saturday Afternoon Boys Session

Event  17   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

9-10 GULF1:22.59

11-12 GULF1:10.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

NEHA-GU 1:21.89 12McCormick, Kade P1

MAC-GU 1:19.65 12Garabedian, Jaxon T2

MAC-GU 1:18.08 11Castellanos, Nathan S3

NEHA-GU 1:14.13 11Carranco, Kohen I4

MAC-GU 1:18.08 12Walcher, Adam5

MAC-GU 1:18.42 12Pitts, Lucas A6

PEAK-GU 1:20.19 12Wang, Shian7

TWST-GU 1:21.99 11Walzer, Jordy A8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

AGS-GU 1:28.60 11Haywood, Cooper L1

HCCL-GU 1:28.17 12Mullervy, Patton2

MAC-GU 1:25.81 12Pinilla, William A3

MAC-GU 1:25.40 12Flores, Antonio4

TWST-GU 1:25.58 12Roberts, Luke C5

LSST-GU 1:27.93 10Duong, Kaiden6

AGS-GU 1:28.58 10Vaughan, Harry G7

NEHA-GU 1:28.97 11Paez, Nicolas A8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:31.71 11Strand, Troy R1

TWST-GU 1:31.16 11Abramyan, Sasha2

TWST-GU 1:30.16 12Snyder, Connor J3

TWST-GU 1:29.36 12Asinelli, Marco4

AGS-GU 1:29.85 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K5

TWST-GU 1:31.09 11York, Preston T6

MAC-GU 1:31.28 10Bergonzi, Domi7

TWST-GU 1:31.78 10Strickland, Jacob T8

Heat   4 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU 1:35.36 10Keesey, Cam E1

TWST-GU 1:35.14 11Pukaite, Alex2

MAC-GU 1:34.65 11Smith, Noah3

MAC-GU 1:31.89 11Keitt, Hendrix H4

AGS-GU 1:33.03 11Barcia, Marcelo5

TWST-GU 1:34.83  9Thomas, Benjamin G6

PEAK-GU 1:35.24 10Tsuchikama, Seiji7

MAC-GU 1:36.91  9McFarlin, Beck B8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:40.62 12Villanueva, Alonzo1

TWST-GU 1:40.19 12Puente, Carlos R2

TWST-GU 1:39.34  8San Valentin, Lucas J3

TWST-GU 1:37.25  9Hashemi, Ari J4

TWST-GU 1:39.05 10De Vera, Luke N5

NEHA-GU 1:40.18 11Cruz, Mateo D6

TWST-GU 1:40.30 10Roberts, Grant J7

TWST-GU 1:41.47 12Tupper, Jackson8

Heat   6 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 1:45.53  9Wilson, Cal F1

AGS-GU 1:44.88 10Snell, Jeremiah M2

MAC-GU 1:43.45 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo3

NEHA-GU 1:42.07  8Schovajsa, Luke4

TWST-GU 1:43.07  8Verma, Avir5

TWST-GU 1:44.16 11Parada, Marcelo A6

NEHA-GU 1:45.40  8Anderson, Max C7

MAC-GU 1:45.78  8Strand, Emmitt J8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU 1:52.65  7Sierra, Diego N1

MAC-GU 1:49.17 10Rider, Blake2

PEAK-GU 1:48.39 10Heard, Parks P3

PEAK-GU 1:47.71 11Hegarty, Colin4

PEAK-GU 1:48.22 11Hosmer, Aiden A5

NEHA-GU 1:48.41  9Lazariciu, Avi6

LSST-GU 1:50.92 12Bruner, Michael G7

AGS-GU 1:55.28  8Shim, Oliver8

Heat   8 of 10   Finals

AGS-GU NT 12Wu, Alan1

MAC-GU 2:17.35  8Naughton, Nicky T2

MAC-GU 2:05.67 10Tran, Nathan P3

NEHA-GU 1:56.39 10Saucedo, Elias4

NEHA-GU 2:02.40  8Cooper, Jaxson L5

MAC-GU 2:05.86 11Jones, Nicholas T6

PEAK-GU 2:37.04 10Halpin, Kai M7

HCCL-GU NT 12Burns, Brady8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU NT  9Wei, Kyle N1

PEAK-GU NT 11Tran, Ethan K2

MAC-GU NT 11Germann, Liam K3

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Charlie D4

PEAK-GU NT 11Madaan, Sai5

TWST-GU NT 11Rivera, Caleb6

AGS-GU NT 10Weed, Andrew7

PEAK-GU NT  9Romesberg, James R8

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

LSST-GU NT  7Peters, Jacob E1

TWST-GU NT  8Strickland, AJ J2

AGS-GU NT  9Kutzenberger, Koen K3

TWST-GU NT  9Li, Gavin J4

MAC-GU NT  9Copeland, Ford5

TWST-GU NT  8Estevez, Alejandro6

MAC-GU NT  8Cohen, Ethan T7

MAC-GU NT  7Rachner, Colt8
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Event  18   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

SST-GU 18.10  6Shultz, Cason1

TWST-GU 17.55  8Verma, Avir2

TWST-GU 17.02  8Johnson, Adam G3

TWST-GU 16.30  8Rubino, Luke G4

TWST-GU 16.99  8Strickland, AJ J5

SST-GU 17.52  8LeBlanc, Ethan C6

TWST-GU 17.65  7Sierra, Diego N7

TWST-GU 18.37  8San Valentin, Lucas J8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PEAK-GU 21.93  8Hawkins, Avery L1

LSST-GU 21.30  7Peters, Jacob E2

TWST-GU 20.67  7McMahon, Maxwell J3

TWST-GU 19.32  7Wei, Harry4

TWST-GU 19.60  8Chan, Kash5

MAC-GU 21.10  8Naughton, Nicky T6

HCCL-GU 21.51  8Schneider, Harrison E7

TWST-GU 22.10  7Keesey, Luc J8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 25.35  6De Vera, Adam M1

MAC-GU 25.29  7Alvarez, Santiago2

TWST-GU 24.17  8Foot, Silas R3

AGS-GU 22.22  8Shim, Oliver4

TWST-GU 22.37  7Li, Miles H5

NEHA-GU 24.36  8Saucedo, Vincent6

MAC-GU 25.30  7He, Jayden7

MAC-GU 26.64  7Rachner, Colt8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

LSST-GU 38.52  6Parish, Beaux L1

TWST-GU 32.02  7Thomas, Jacob B2

PEAK-GU 30.98  7Gilley, Sawyer3

TWST-GU 28.57  7Martin, John Baxter B4

MAC-GU 30.46  7Hu, Alfred5

PEAK-GU 31.28  6Lu, Ethan K6

NEHA-GU 32.48  5Galic Pericic, Max7

MAC-GU 39.49  5Keitt, Hollis8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU NT  7Chen, Bohan3

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Ajith4

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Sujith5

Event  19   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

9-10 GULF36.19

11-12 GULF31.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

PEAK-GU 38.34 12Yan, Ryan W1

PEAK-GU 37.08 12Wang, Shian2

AGS-GU 34.94 11MacKay, Willy E3

NEHA-GU 32.58 11Carranco, Kohen I4

AGS-GU 32.98 12Geishauser, Troy C5

SST-GU 36.20 12Simo, Eddie J6

TWST-GU 38.01 11Walzer, Jordy A7

TWST-GU 39.00 12Roberts, Luke C8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

AGS-GU 42.05 10Vaughan, Harry G1

LSST-GU 40.97 11Russell, Teriq J2

NEHA-GU 39.92 11Paez, Nicolas A3

PEAK-GU 39.14 10Tsuchikama, Seiji4

TWST-GU 39.69  9Li, Gavin J5

TWST-GU 40.81  8Johnson, Adam G6

TWST-GU 41.31 10Strickland, Jacob T7

LSST-GU 42.50 10Duong, Kaiden8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

NEHA-GU 46.22  8Schovajsa, Luke1

MAC-GU 45.30 11Jones, Nicholas T2

TWST-GU 44.70  9Thomas, Benjamin G3

PEAK-GU 43.10 11Smetana, Lev D4

TWST-GU 44.17 10Keesey, Cam E5

MAC-GU 45.06 10Bergonzi, Domi6

TWST-GU 46.07 10Roberts, Grant J7

TWST-GU 46.59 12Puente, Carlos R8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 57.86  7McMahon, Maxwell J1

NEHA-GU 53.82  8Anderson, Max C2

NEHA-GU 48.58  9Lazariciu, Avi3

MAC-GU 47.11  9McFarlin, Beck B4

TWST-GU 47.53 11Parada, Marcelo A5

TWST-GU 51.28 11Rivera, Caleb6

MAC-GU 53.92 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo7

MAC-GU 59.60 10Rider, Blake8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU NT  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln2

NEHA-GU 1:02.31  8Cooper, Jaxson L3

TWST-GU 59.94  8Estevez, Alejandro4

PEAK-GU 1:00.25 11Madaan, Sai5

HCCL-GU NT 12Burns, Brady6

AGS-GU NT  9Mason, Kormick R7
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Event  20   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF1:10.09

11-12 GULF1:00.19

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals

AGS-GU 1:08.84 11MacKay, Willy E1

MAC-GU 1:08.06 12Pitts, Lucas A2

NEHA-GU 1:03.80 12McCormick, Kade P3

AGS-GU 1:03.37 12Geishauser, Troy C4

NEHA-GU 1:03.55 11Carranco, Kohen I5

MAC-GU 1:06.81 12Garabedian, Jaxon T6

PEAK-GU 1:08.60 12Yan, Ryan W7

MAC-GU 1:09.02 11Castellanos, Nathan S8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals

TWST-GU 1:14.39 12Roberts, Luke C1

AGS-GU 1:13.26 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K2

TWST-GU 1:12.28 11Walzer, Jordy A3

AGS-GU 1:09.20 11Haywood, Cooper L4

MAC-GU 1:11.18 12Walcher, Adam5

NEHA-GU 1:12.77 11Paez, Nicolas A6

NEHA-GU 1:13.64 11Cruz, Mateo D7

LSST-GU 1:16.02 11Russell, Teriq J8

Heat   3 of 11   Finals

TWST-GU 1:20.93 11Abramyan, Sasha1

AGS-GU 1:19.65 11Barcia, Marcelo2

HCCL-GU 1:17.21 12Mullervy, Patton3

MAC-GU 1:16.41 12Pinilla, William A4

TWST-GU 1:16.41  8Rubino, Luke G5

TWST-GU 1:18.12 10Strickland, Jacob T6

MAC-GU 1:20.44 10Bergonzi, Domi7

MAC-GU 1:21.12  9McFarlin, Beck B8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals

TWST-GU 1:24.44  9Li, Gavin J1

TWST-GU 1:22.65 10Roberts, Grant J2

MAC-GU 1:22.42 11Strand, Troy R3

MAC-GU 1:21.30 11Keitt, Hendrix H4

PEAK-GU 1:21.88 11Berron, Oliver A5

TWST-GU 1:22.44 12Asinelli, Marco6

TWST-GU 1:22.75 11Parada, Marcelo A7

TWST-GU 1:24.73  9Thomas, Benjamin G8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals

MAC-GU 1:29.28 11Jones, Nicholas T1

AGS-GU 1:27.73 12Wu, Alan2

NEHA-GU 1:27.42  9Lazariciu, Avi3

MAC-GU 1:25.61 12Flores, Antonio4

MAC-GU 1:26.27 11Smith, Noah5

NEHA-GU 1:27.53  8Schovajsa, Luke6

TWST-GU 1:28.51 10Keesey, Cam E7

PEAK-GU 1:29.38 11Smetana, Lev D8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:32.68 11Hegarty, Colin1

PEAK-GU 1:32.64 11Hosmer, Aiden A2

TWST-GU 1:32.24 10De Vera, Luke N3

TWST-GU 1:30.47 11Rivera, Caleb4

AGS-GU 1:31.03  9Kutzenberger, Koen K5

AGS-GU 1:32.47 10Snell, Jeremiah M6

NEHA-GU 1:32.65  8Anderson, Max C7

MAC-GU 1:33.17  8Strand, Emmitt J8

Heat   7 of 11   Finals

MAC-GU 1:38.64 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo1

PEAK-GU 1:37.54 12Villanueva, Alonzo2

TWST-GU 1:35.09  9Hashemi, Ari J3

TWST-GU 1:33.56 11York, Preston T4

MAC-GU 1:34.13 10Rider, Blake5

TWST-GU 1:37.03 12Tupper, Jackson6

LSST-GU 1:37.97 12Bruner, Michael G7

AGS-GU 1:38.64 10Weed, Andrew8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals

NEHA-GU 1:51.80  8Cooper, Jaxson L1

NEHA-GU 1:48.14 10Saucedo, Elias2

MAC-GU 1:46.56  9Wilson, Cal F3

PEAK-GU 1:43.71  9Hoang, Jacob G4

TWST-GU 1:45.19 10Lee, Haerry5

MAC-GU 1:47.05  8Naughton, Nicky T6

MAC-GU 1:48.57 10Tran, Nathan P7

TWST-GU 1:53.54  7Keesey, Luc J8

Heat   9 of 11   Finals

MAC-GU NT 11Germann, Liam K1

TWST-GU NT 12Ivey, Adrian C2

PEAK-GU 2:17.34 10Halpin, Kai M3

PEAK-GU 2:11.08  9Romesberg, James R4

SST-GU 2:14.04  9Kerwin, Cooper5

AGS-GU 1:57.87L 12Chen, Stuart6

TWST-GU NT 12Snyder, Connor J7

PEAK-GU NT 11Madaan, Sai8

Heat   10 of 11   Finals

MAC-GU NT  9Canureci, Dani1

PEAK-GU NT  9Wei, Kyle N2

PEAK-GU NT 10Henry, Jace D3

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Charlie D4

PEAK-GU NT 10Zhong, Maxwell5

SST-GU NT 10Bray, Ethan B6

MAC-GU NT  9Copeland, Ford7

PEAK-GU NT  9Yang, Andrew8

Heat   11 of 11   Finals

TWST-GU NT  7Wei, Harry2

NEHA-GU NT  8Saucedo, Vincent3

TWST-GU NT  8Chan, Kash4

MAC-GU NT  8Ching, Caleb5

MAC-GU NT  8Cohen, Ethan T6
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Event  21   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

GULF2:34.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

TWST-GU 3:41.33L 11Pukaite, Alex2

MAC-GU 2:53.42 12Walcher, Adam3

MAC-GU 2:42.76 12Pitts, Lucas A4

SST-GU 2:51.98 12Simo, Eddie J5

TWST-GU 3:01.84 12Roberts, Luke C6

Event  22   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:02.78MAC-GU1

A 2:03.43NEHA-GU2

1) Carranco, Kohen I 11 2) Paez, Nicolas A 11

3) Cruz, Mateo D 11 4) McCormick, Kade P 12

A 2:03.59AGS-GU3

1) Haywood, Cooper L 11 2) MacKay, Willy E 11

3) Kutzenberger, Kaegan K 11 4) Geishauser, Troy C 12

A 2:12.09TWST-GU4

A 2:12.89PEAK-GU5

1) Wang, Shian 12 2) Smetana, Lev D 11

3) Berron, Oliver A 11 4) Yan, Ryan W 12

B 2:23.73MAC-GU6

B 2:25.56TWST-GU7

B 2:33.05AGS-GU8

1) Barcia, Marcelo 11 2) Wu, Alan 12

3) Snell, Jeremiah M 10 4) Chen, Stuart 12

Event  23   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:23.27TWST-GU1

A 2:28.72MAC-GU2

A 2:32.50AGS-GU3

1) Mason, Kormick R 9 2) Kutzenberger, Koen K 9

3) Weed, Andrew 10 4) Vaughan, Harry G 10

A 2:36.66NEHA-GU4

1) Schovajsa, Luke 8 2) Anderson, Max C 8

3) Cooper, Jaxson L 8 4) Lazariciu, Avi 9

A 2:38.48PEAK-GU5

1) Heard, Parks P 10 2) Zhong, Maxwell 10

3) Hoang, Jacob G 9 4) Tsuchikama, Seiji 10

B 2:43.73TWST-GU6

Event  24   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:07.86TWST-GU1

B 1:14.59TWST-GU2

C 1:24.74TWST-GU3

A 1:25.68MAC-GU4

Event  25   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

9-10 GULF37.79

11-12 GULF33.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

AGS-GU 36.70 11MacKay, Willy E1

SST-GU 35.40 12Simo, Eddie J2

NEHA-GU 35.10 11Carranco, Kohen I3

PEAK-GU 34.71 12Yan, Ryan W4

MAC-GU 34.81 11Castellanos, Nathan S5

MAC-GU 35.12 12Pitts, Lucas A6

AGS-GU 36.67 12Geishauser, Troy C7

PEAK-GU 37.47 12Wang, Shian8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

TWST-GU 39.57 11Pukaite, Alex1

NEHA-GU 39.46 11Paez, Nicolas A2

LSST-GU 39.12 10Duong, Kaiden3

TWST-GU 37.49 11Walzer, Jordy A4

AGS-GU 38.65 11Haywood, Cooper L5

LSST-GU 39.15 11Russell, Teriq J6

TWST-GU 39.55  9Thomas, Benjamin G7

AGS-GU 39.65 11Barcia, Marcelo8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

AGS-GU 42.48 12Wu, Alan1

MAC-GU 41.54 11Keitt, Hendrix H2

TWST-GU 40.68 10Strickland, Jacob T3

PEAK-GU 39.73 10Tsuchikama, Seiji4

TWST-GU 40.47  8Johnson, Adam G5

AGS-GU 41.40 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K6

TWST-GU 42.43  9Hashemi, Ari J7

TWST-GU 42.51  9Li, Gavin J8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

TWST-GU 43.41  8Strickland, AJ J1

AGS-GU 43.25 10Vaughan, Harry G2

MAC-GU 43.20  9McFarlin, Beck B3

MAC-GU 42.64 10Bergonzi, Domi4

MAC-GU 42.72 11Smith, Noah5

PEAK-GU 43.20 11Smetana, Lev D6

TWST-GU 43.28 10Keesey, Cam E7

TWST-GU 43.78 11Abramyan, Sasha8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

NEHA-GU 46.31  8Schovajsa, Luke1

TWST-GU 45.48 11Parada, Marcelo A2

MAC-GU 44.81 11Strand, Troy R3

AGS-GU 44.28 10Weed, Andrew4

NEHA-GU 44.57 11Cruz, Mateo D5

AGS-GU 44.96 12Chen, Stuart6

TWST-GU 45.79 10Roberts, Grant J7

TWST-GU 46.37  8San Valentin, Lucas J8
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Heat   6 Finals (#25 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

TWST-GU 47.96  7Sierra, Diego N1

MAC-GU 47.77  9Wilson, Cal F2

PEAK-GU 47.66 11Berron, Oliver A3

TWST-GU 46.49  8Verma, Avir4

TWST-GU 47.04 10De Vera, Luke N5

PEAK-GU 47.67 11Madaan, Sai6

AGS-GU 47.88 10Snell, Jeremiah M7

AGS-GU 48.04  9Mason, Kormick R8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

PEAK-GU 50.24  9Hoang, Jacob G1

MAC-GU 49.99 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo2

TWST-GU 49.10  7McMahon, Maxwell J3

TWST-GU 48.25  7Wei, Harry4

TWST-GU 48.55  8Estevez, Alejandro5

NEHA-GU 49.27  9Lazariciu, Avi6

PEAK-GU 50.00 10Heard, Parks P7

TWST-GU 50.47 12Puente, Carlos R8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals

TWST-GU 52.41 12Tupper, Jackson1

SST-GU 51.64  8LeBlanc, Ethan C2

TWST-GU 51.40  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln3

HCCL-GU 50.55 12Burns, Brady4

PEAK-GU 50.75 11Hosmer, Aiden A5

PEAK-GU 51.45 12Villanueva, Alonzo6

MAC-GU 51.71 10Rider, Blake7

PEAK-GU 52.66 10Halpin, Kai M8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

LSST-GU 57.74  7Peters, Jacob E1

PEAK-GU 57.21  9Romesberg, James R2

MAC-GU 53.47  8Naughton, Nicky T3

MAC-GU 52.68  8Strand, Emmitt J4

PEAK-GU 53.05 10Zhong, Maxwell5

TWST-GU 54.38  8Chan, Kash6

PEAK-GU 57.46  9Wei, Kyle N7

TWST-GU 59.44  7Keesey, Luc J8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

MAC-GU 1:07.34  8Cohen, Ethan T1

TWST-GU 1:06.65  6De Vera, Adam M2

TWST-GU 1:05.37  8Foot, Silas R3

PEAK-GU 1:03.21 11Tran, Ethan K4

MAC-GU 1:03.72 10Tran, Nathan P5

MAC-GU 1:06.54  7He, Jayden6

SST-GU 1:06.76  9Kerwin, Cooper7

MAC-GU 1:09.68  7Rachner, Colt8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Charlie D1

TWST-GU NT 12Ivey, Adrian C2

TWST-GU 58.84L 10Lee, Haerry3

LSST-GU 1:29.88  6Parish, Beaux L4

MAC-GU 1:30.70  5Keitt, Hollis5

HCCL-GU NT 12Mullervy, Patton6

MAC-GU NT 11Germann, Liam K7

SST-GU NT 10Bray, Ethan B8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

MAC-GU NT  8Ching, Caleb1

MAC-GU NT  9Canureci, Dani2

PEAK-GU NT  9Yang, Andrew3

NEHA-GU NT 10Saucedo, Elias4

SST-GU NT  9Strader, Jameson5

MAC-GU NT  9Copeland, Ford6

NEHA-GU NT  8Saucedo, Vincent7

HCCL-GU NT  8Schneider, Harrison E8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

PEAK-GU NT  6Lu, Ethan K2

MAC-GU NT  7Hu, Alfred3

PEAK-GU NT  7Gilley, Sawyer4

TWST-GU NT  7Li, Miles H5

TWST-GU NT  7Martin, John Baxter B6

NEHA-GU NT  5Galic Pericic, Max7

Event  26   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SST-GU 25.06  8LeBlanc, Ethan C1

MAC-GU 24.35  8Strand, Emmitt J2

TWST-GU 24.01  8Verma, Avir3

TWST-GU 21.12  8Rubino, Luke G4

TWST-GU 23.01  8Strickland, AJ J5

TWST-GU 24.16  8Johnson, Adam G6

TWST-GU 24.47  8San Valentin, Lucas J7

TWST-GU 26.14  7Sierra, Diego N8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

TWST-GU 36.30  7Keesey, Luc J1

AGS-GU 34.11  8Shim, Oliver2

PEAK-GU 31.71  8Hawkins, Avery L3

TWST-GU 26.69  8Chan, Kash4

SST-GU 28.79  6Shultz, Cason5

LSST-GU 32.14  7Peters, Jacob E6

MAC-GU 35.27  7He, Jayden7

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Ajith8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU NT  7Hu, Alfred1

TWST-GU NT  7Thomas, Jacob B2

HCCL-GU NT  8Schneider, Harrison E3

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Sujith4

MAC-GU NT  8Ching, Caleb5

MAC-GU NT  7Alvarez, Santiago6

TWST-GU NT  7Chen, Bohan7

TWST-GU NT  7Martin, John Baxter B8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

TWST-GU NT  6De Vera, Adam M3

TWST-GU NT  7McMahon, Maxwell J4

MAC-GU NT  7Rachner, Colt5

Event  27   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

GULF2:47.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

MAC-GU NT 12Garabedian, Jaxon T4
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Event  28   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 GULF1:36.09

11-12 GULF1:20.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU 1:38.06 12Flores, Antonio1

TWST-GU 1:35.40 11York, Preston T2

MAC-GU 1:27.94 11Castellanos, Nathan S3

NEHA-GU 1:21.21 12McCormick, Kade P4

PEAK-GU 1:25.71 12Wang, Shian5

MAC-GU 1:29.61 12Walcher, Adam6

TWST-GU 1:37.90 12Snyder, Connor J7

TWST-GU 1:38.71 11Abramyan, Sasha8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

TWST-GU 1:45.37  9Hashemi, Ari J1

LSST-GU 1:43.71 11Russell, Teriq J2

PEAK-GU 1:40.72 11Berron, Oliver A3

MAC-GU 1:39.12 12Pinilla, William A4

LSST-GU 1:40.72 10Duong, Kaiden5

TWST-GU 1:42.03  8Rubino, Luke G6

TWST-GU 1:44.04 12Asinelli, Marco7

TWST-GU 1:46.77 10De Vera, Luke N8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PEAK-GU 2:10.70 12Villanueva, Alonzo1

AGS-GU 1:57.45 10Weed, Andrew2

MAC-GU 1:51.45 11Smith, Noah3

MAC-GU 1:49.27 11Strand, Troy R4

MAC-GU 1:49.40 11Keitt, Hendrix H5

PEAK-GU 1:56.91 10Heard, Parks P6

PEAK-GU 1:59.25 11Hegarty, Colin7

PEAK-GU 2:11.32 11Tran, Ethan K8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

PEAK-GU NT 10Henry, Jace D1

MAC-GU NT 11Germann, Liam K2

LSST-GU NT 12Bruner, Michael G3

AGS-GU 1:55.75L 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K4

AGS-GU NT 12Chen, Stuart5

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Charlie D6

SST-GU NT 10Bray, Ethan B7

PEAK-GU NT 10Zhong, Maxwell8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU NT  9Copeland, Ford1

AGS-GU NT  9Kutzenberger, Koen K2

PEAK-GU NT  9Hoang, Jacob G3

TWST-GU NT 10Lee, Haerry4

AGS-GU NT  9Mason, Kormick R5

TWST-GU NT  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln6

PEAK-GU NT  9Yang, Andrew7

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

NEHA-GU NT  8Cooper, Jaxson L3

NEHA-GU NT  8Anderson, Max C4

MAC-GU NT  8Cohen, Ethan T5
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Session Report

Session: 4   Sunday Morning Girls Session

Day of Meet: 3   Starts at 09:00 AM   Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 29 Girls 12 & Under 50 Freestyle 142 18 _______09:00 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 30 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 43 6 _______09:27 AM

Finals 31 Girls 12 & Under 100 Butterfly 37 5 _______09:35 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 32 Girls 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay 10 2 _______09:50 AMu

Finals 33 Girls 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay 8 1 _______09:57 AMu

Finals 34 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay 5 1 _______10:01 AMu

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 35 Girls 11-12 200 Breaststroke 16 2 _______10:08 AM

Finals 36 Girls 12 & Under 100 Backstroke 89 12 _______10:16 AM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 37 Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly 28 4 _______10:48 AM

Finals 38 Girls 12 & Under 50 Breaststroke 91 12 _______10:52 AM

Finals 39 Girls 12 & Under 200 Freestyle 52 7 _______11:08 AM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 161 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 521 70  

  Finish Time   _______11:33 AM
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Event  29   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF31.89

11-12 GULF27.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 18   Finals

LSST-GU 29.68 12McGee, Averie M1

TWST-GU 29.46 11Houston, Melanie R2

AGS-GU 28.61 11Liu, Fae3

TWST-GU 28.19 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina4

TWST-GU 28.38 12Huber, Hannah G5

HCCL-GU 29.16 12Rangel, Julieta6

PEAK-GU 29.67 12Gomez, Sarah7

PEAK-GU 29.71 11Osborn, Tai C8

Heat   2 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU 30.66 11Ferguson, Jada C1

TWST-GU 30.56 12Munn, Lucy F2

MAC-GU 30.24 12Motuliki, Ellie L3

MAC-GU 29.93 11Xie, Jiajia4

MAC-GU 30.19 12Hargus, Brenna K5

PEAK-GU 30.48 12Gutierrez, Diana G6

TWST-GU 30.62 11Lienhard, Marie7

NEHA-GU 30.73 11Iglesias, Adrienne M8

Heat   3 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU 32.67 12Tran, Caitlyn A1

PEAK-GU 32.30 11Sibal, Cara P2

TWST-GU 32.04 11Shepard, Braxton A3

TWST-GU 30.98 12Yerg, Jasmine C4

SST-GU 31.52 12Correa, Aubree E5

TWST-GU 32.08 12Guimaraes, Sonia M6

PEAK-GU 32.60 12Kurek, Ally F7

TWST-GU 32.85 12Marshall, Mckenzie S8

Heat   4 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU 33.83 12Champion, Harlow1

PEAK-GU 33.51 12Villarreal, Ady E2

HCCL-GU 33.27 11Schneider, Ivy3

TWST-GU 32.87 11Jimenez Michel, Camila4

TWST-GU 32.97 12Nguyen, Lorelai5

MAC-GU 33.35 11Marines, Kate L6

PEAK-GU 33.54 11Ren, Angela S7

HCCL-GU 33.84 12Kilpatrick, Katherine8

Heat   5 of 18   Finals

HCCL-GU 35.01 11Prior, Brooklyn1

TWST-GU 34.74 10Kendi, Cecilia M2

NEHA-GU 34.34  8Gomez, Raven3

TWST-GU 33.98 12Williams, Kate A4

PEAK-GU 34.12 12Latham, Sydney C5

TWST-GU 34.62 11Jankowski, Sofia J6

NEHA-GU 34.94 10Anderson, Molly G7

TWST-GU 35.36  9Sierra, Isa N8

Heat   6 of 18   Finals

AGS-GU 36.40 11Walters, Muirenn M1

LSST-GU 35.96 11Peters, Juliana K2

NEHA-GU 35.85  9Urgelles, Sofia J3

PEAK-GU 35.42 12Bennett, Emilee M4

MAC-GU 35.52 11Cloudt, Milena S5

BBSC-GU 35.94 10Krenek, Lexi K6

AGS-GU 36.39 10Boyd, Claire M7

LSST-GU 36.41 10Madere, Sydney F8

Heat   7 of 18   Finals

PEAK-GU 37.56 11Prasanna, Sai1

MAC-GU 36.89 12Henkel, Lizzy P2

PEAK-GU 36.71 10Lu, Jocelyn E3

MAC-GU 36.44  9Jones, Katherine N4

AGS-GU 36.66 10Rockett, Fallon5

MAC-GU 36.79 10Trabona, Averie G6

TWST-GU 37.03  7Shepard, Beckett A7

PEAK-GU 37.73 12Blakley, Eliana M8

Heat   8 of 18   Finals

LSST-GU 39.18 10Madere, Shelby L1

TWST-GU 38.73 10Walker, Isabella L2

MAC-GU 38.32  8Martin, Emma3

NEHA-GU 37.86 12Hein, Caroline E4

TWST-GU 37.92 10Maddox, Adalind G5

MAC-GU 38.67  9Silveira, Mila6

MAC-GU 39.10  9Hu, Elynn7

TWST-GU 39.59  7Akhmetova, Milana8

Heat   9 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU 41.15 10Taylor, Carolina P1

LSST-GU 40.85 12Norfleet, Ally L2

MAC-GU 40.54  8Keitt, Henley3

MAC-GU 39.87  9Sanchez, Veronica N4

MAC-GU 40.05 12Canureci, Kari5

SST-GU 40.56 12Bray, Lexi J6

TWST-GU 40.91  9Cubero, Blakey7

TWST-GU 41.31  9Parshina, Anfisa8

Heat   10 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU 42.44 10Nunez, Mila1

PEAK-GU 42.28 12Gillock, Carmela V2

PEAK-GU 41.62 10Witte, Anna K3

LSST-GU 41.32  9Parish, Avery W4

MAC-GU 41.51  8Muehlberger, Morgan5

TWST-GU 41.63  9Popowich, Payton6

MAC-GU 42.30  7Silveira, Olivia7

TWST-GU 42.60  9Deason, Kennedy8

Heat   11 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU 44.89 10Simonetti, Meghan N1

TWST-GU 44.68  8Salinas, Elena2

MAC-GU 43.51  9Whiteley, Charlie R3

NEHA-GU 43.25 11Laveau, Olive H4

TWST-GU 43.44 10McMullan, Charlotte Q5

PEAK-GU 44.48  8Lu, Evelyn T6

PEAK-GU 44.70  8Pyfrom, Saraya C7

TWST-GU 45.55  9Jimenez Michel, Tina8
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Heat   12 Finals (#29 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

SST-GU 47.39 11Jones, Kilayh1

PEAK-GU 46.61 10White, Alaina M2

TWST-GU 46.13  8Loberman, Yael3

PEAK-GU 45.68 10Gallardo, Olivia R4

TWST-GU 45.98  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela5

TWST-GU 46.39  9Abramyan, Eva6

HCCL-GU 47.31  9Prior, Charlotte7

TWST-GU 47.40  8Houston, Sammie8

Heat   13 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU 50.03  7Thaeler, Odelia G1

TWST-GU 49.35 10Puente, Abigail2

MAC-GU 48.41  8Kercheval, Jenny3

PEAK-GU 47.45 10Hamer, Kennedy4

PEAK-GU 47.87  9Wisdom, Julia L5

MAC-GU 48.75  9Cao, Julia R6

MAC-GU 49.73  7Sherrell, Harper7

TWST-GU 50.26  7Lane, Holly I8

Heat   14 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU 52.32  9Milhet, McKenzie1

PEAK-GU 52.28  7Tsuchikama, Azusa2

PEAK-GU 50.96  9Ho, Kim T3

MAC-GU 50.29  8Shaw, Jade4

PEAK-GU 50.52  8Kapoor, Aria5

LSST-GU 51.59  8Sprague, Elle L6

TWST-GU 52.28  7Chagas, Charlotte7

PEAK-GU 52.60  7Flores, Liliana8

Heat   15 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU 1:00.82  7Parshina, Vasililsa1

TWST-GU 58.61  9Ajineh Castro, Helena2

TWST-GU 57.43  9Chen, Lillian3

TWST-GU 54.34  9Taylor, Alice E4

TWST-GU 54.59  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L5

SST-GU 58.00 10Jones, Kamryn6

MAC-GU 58.99  7Daniels, Mary J7

MAC-GU 1:01.57  6Sokol, Charlotte8

Heat   16 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU 1:11.35  6Otte, Reagan1

TWST-GU 1:09.66  6Rubino, Hattie M2

NEHA-GU 1:05.50  9Massey, Leia M3

PEAK-GU 1:02.05  7Osborn, Ave I4

MAC-GU 1:03.81  5Martin, Alice5

BBSC-GU 1:09.40  6Krenek, Lena G6

PEAK-GU 1:10.60  7DeBord, Gemma A7

SST-GU 1:12.79  9Carstensen, Fiona8

Heat   17 of 18   Finals

MAC-GU NT 10Payne, Ava1

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Emily2

PEAK-GU NT 11Woodard, MacKenzie3

NEHA-GU 1:43.77  7Lopez, Elizabeth4

NEHA-GU 1:58.67  5Urgelles, Sara A5

HCCL-GU NT 11Prichard, Hadley6

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Abigail7

NEHA-GU NT 10Johnson, Callie8

Heat   18 of 18   Finals

TWST-GU NT  6Oettmeier, Cadence E2

TWST-GU NT  7Yatam, Netra3

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma4

HCCL-GU NT  9Mullervy, Stella5

PEAK-GU NT  7Wang, Ella6

MAC-GU NT  6Luker, Lynlie7

Event  30   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU 23.05  7Silveira, Olivia1

MAC-GU 22.92  8Olive, Ally2

TWST-GU 22.02  7Akhmetova, Milana3

TWST-GU 20.89  8Salinas, Elena4

TWST-GU 21.54  7Shepard, Beckett A5

MAC-GU 22.41  8Keitt, Henley6

PEAK-GU 23.02  8Pyfrom, Saraya C7

TWST-GU 23.64  8Loberman, Yael8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

MAC-GU 25.62  8Shaw, Jade1

PEAK-GU 25.05  7Flores, Liliana2

TWST-GU 23.98  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela3

MAC-GU 23.82  8Muehlberger, Morgan4

TWST-GU 23.87  7Hughes, Lillian5

PEAK-GU 25.03  8Lu, Evelyn T6

MAC-GU 25.07  8Kercheval, Jenny7

MAC-GU 26.04  5Martin, Alice8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

TWST-GU 27.56  7Chagas, Charlotte1

PEAK-GU 27.14  7Tsuchikama, Azusa2

TWST-GU 26.64  8Houston, Sammie3

TWST-GU 26.14  7Lane, Holly I4

PEAK-GU 26.53  8Kapoor, Aria5

MAC-GU 26.96  7Sherrell, Harper6

TWST-GU 27.43  7Parshina, Vasililsa7

LSST-GU 28.26  8Sprague, Elle L8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

PEAK-GU 31.28  7Wang, Ella1

MAC-GU 29.91  7Thaeler, Odelia G2

PEAK-GU 29.05  7Osborn, Ave I3

MAC-GU 28.27  7Daniels, Mary J4

MAC-GU 28.54  6Sokol, Charlotte5

TWST-GU 29.31  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L6

NEHA-GU 30.44  6Schovajsa, Claire7

MAC-GU 32.26  6Otte, Reagan8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

NEHA-GU 52.89  7Lopez, Elizabeth1

TWST-GU 39.69  6Rubino, Hattie M2

BBSC-GU 36.86  6Krenek, Lena G3

TWST-GU 33.27  7Yatam, Netra4

PEAK-GU 33.88  7DeBord, Gemma A5

NEHA-GU 36.94  8Gomez, Raven6

TWST-GU 41.54  5San Valentin, Lia I7

NEHA-GU 55.19  5Urgelles, Sara A8



Magnolia High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:45 AM  12/15/2025  Page 3

Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Girls Session

Heat   6 Finals (#30 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

TWST-GU NT  5Ashmore, Olive3

MAC-GU NT  6Luker, Lynlie4

TWST-GU NT  6Oettmeier, Cadence E5

Event  31   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 GULF1:29.09

11-12 GULF1:10.49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 1:17.91 12Guimaraes, Sonia M1

TWST-GU 1:16.81 11Houston, Melanie R2

TWST-GU 1:15.47 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina3

AGS-GU 1:11.46 11Liu, Fae4

TWST-GU 1:15.40 11Roberts, Elizabeth T5

AGS-GU 1:16.12 11Rangel, Mellysa6

TWST-GU 1:17.18 11Shepard, Braxton A7

TWST-GU 1:18.28 12Huber, Hannah G8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 1:30.46 12Tran, Caitlyn A1

MAC-GU 1:26.91 11Marines, Kate L2

PEAK-GU 1:22.50 12Bauto, Lia Nicole H3

MAC-GU 1:18.44 12Motuliki, Ellie L4

TWST-GU 1:22.04 12Yerg, Jasmine C5

PEAK-GU 1:26.80 12Gutierrez, Diana G6

MAC-GU 1:27.78 12Dubois, Juliet V7

MAC-GU 1:31.73 10Harrell, Brooke L8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 1:46.09 12Nguyen, Lorelai1

TWST-GU 1:39.39 11Jankowski, Sofia J2

BBSC-GU 1:35.02 10Krenek, Lexi K3

AGS-GU 1:33.02 10White, Joy4

TWST-GU 1:33.12 11Jimenez Michel, Camila5

MAC-GU 1:37.14 12Lehman, Millie G6

NEHA-GU 1:39.47  9Urgelles, Sofia J7

MAC-GU 1:46.10 10Olive, Lily R8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU NT 11Boston, Amelia1

PEAK-GU 2:06.98L 10Lu, Jocelyn E2

TWST-GU 1:54.03 10Kendi, Cecilia M3

TWST-GU 1:50.72 12Safa, Sarah4

PEAK-GU 1:52.09 12Kurek, Ally F5

LSST-GU 1:56.48 10Madere, Shelby L6

AGS-GU NT 12Perez Primera, Avril O7

AGS-GU NT 11Walters, Muirenn M8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU NT  8Muehlberger, Morgan2

MAC-GU NT  9Sanchez, Veronica N3

AGS-GU NT 11Pfeufer, Alicia4

PEAK-GU NT 10Blaza, Trisha C5

MAC-GU NT  9Cao, Julia R6

Event  32   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:13.61TWST-GU1

A 2:14.58MAC-GU2

A 2:16.96PEAK-GU3

1) Bauto, Lia Nicole H 12 2) Gomez, Sarah 12

3) Latham, Sydney C 12 4) Osborn, Tai C 11

B 2:18.82TWST-GU4

C 2:26.46TWST-GU5

A 2:28.46AGS-GU6

1) Rangel, Mellysa 11 2) Perez Primera, Avril O 12

3) Liu, Fae 11 4) White, Joy 10

B 2:30.53PEAK-GU7

1) Gutierrez, Diana G 12 2) Ren, Angela S 11

3) Villarreal, Ady E 12 4) Sibal, Cara P 11

B 2:32.10MAC-GU8

D 2:36.78TWST-GU9

B 2:48.02AGS-GU10

1) Rockett, Fallon 10 2) Pfeufer, Alicia 11

3) Walters, Muirenn M 11 4) Boyd, Claire M 10

Event  33   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:41.01MAC-GU1

A 2:47.61TWST-GU2

B 2:58.77MAC-GU3

A 3:06.80NEHA-GU4

1) Massey, Leia M 9 2) Anderson, Molly G 10

3) Urgelles, Sofia J 9 4) Gomez, Raven 8

A 3:07.89PEAK-GU5

1) Gallardo, Olivia R 10 2) Blaza, Trisha C 10

3) Lu, Jocelyn E 10 4) Witte, Anna K 10

B 3:12.21TWST-GU6

C 3:19.25TWST-GU7

A 3:22.83LSST-GU8

1) Madere, Shelby L 10 2) Parish, Avery W 9

3) Madere, Sydney F 10 4) Sprague, Elle L 8

Event  34   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:23.00TWST-GU1

A 1:25.50MAC-GU2

B 1:35.87MAC-GU3

A 1:40.22PEAK-GU4

1) Flores, Liliana 7 2) Lu, Evelyn T 8

3) Tsuchikama, Azusa 7 4) Pyfrom, Saraya C 8

B 1:41.02TWST-GU5

Event  35   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

GULF2:52.99

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

TWST-GU 3:16.37 11Loberman, Mia1

NEHA-GU 3:09.45 11Iglesias, Adrienne M2

MAC-GU 3:02.25 12Motuliki, Ellie L3

PEAK-GU 2:55.29 12Gomez, Sarah4

TWST-GU 2:57.35 12Yerg, Jasmine C5

TWST-GU 3:05.48 11Lienhard, Marie6

PEAK-GU 3:13.47 12Bauto, Lia Nicole H7

PEAK-GU 3:16.96 11Ren, Angela S8
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Girls Session

Heat   2 Finals (#35 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)

MAC-GU NT 11Boston, Amelia1

SST-GU 3:38.33 12Bray, Lexi J2

LSST-GU 3:29.36 12McGee, Averie M3

HCCL-GU 3:20.58 12Rangel, Julieta4

MAC-GU 3:23.98 12Henkel, Lizzy P5

MAC-GU 3:30.35 12Lehman, Millie G6

PEAK-GU 3:53.25L 11Osborn, Tai C7

MAC-GU NT 12Dubois, Juliet V8

Event  36   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 GULF1:21.59

11-12 GULF1:10.29

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

HCCL-GU 1:16.46 12Rangel, Julieta1

AGS-GU 1:16.23 11Rangel, Mellysa2

TWST-GU 1:14.76 12Huber, Hannah G3

TWST-GU 1:13.19 11Lienhard, Marie4

MAC-GU 1:13.80 11Xie, Jiajia5

TWST-GU 1:16.13 11Shepard, Braxton A6

PEAK-GU 1:16.25 12Bauto, Lia Nicole H7

MAC-GU 1:16.99 11Ferguson, Jada C8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

TWST-GU 1:24.00 12Williams, Kate A1

TWST-GU 1:22.31 12Guimaraes, Sonia M2

TWST-GU 1:19.56 12Munn, Lucy F3

PEAK-GU 1:17.58 11Osborn, Tai C4

TWST-GU 1:18.87 11Roberts, Elizabeth T5

PEAK-GU 1:19.79 12Villarreal, Ady E6

AGS-GU 1:23.87 12Perez Primera, Avril O7

TWST-GU 1:24.26 12Marshall, Mckenzie S8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

MAC-GU 1:28.36 12Dubois, Juliet V1

TWST-GU 1:27.61  9Sierra, Isa N2

BBSC-GU 1:26.54 10Krenek, Lexi K3

TWST-GU 1:24.29 12Nguyen, Lorelai4

MAC-GU 1:24.83 11Marines, Kate L5

TWST-GU 1:27.02 11Loberman, Mia6

PEAK-GU 1:27.67 11Sibal, Cara P7

MAC-GU 1:29.05 11Cloudt, Milena S8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

AGS-GU 1:32.60 11Pfeufer, Alicia1

TWST-GU 1:30.66 11Jimenez Michel, Camila2

TWST-GU 1:30.11 10Kendi, Cecilia M3

MAC-GU 1:29.37 10Olive, Lily R4

NEHA-GU 1:30.01 10Anderson, Molly G5

TWST-GU 1:30.57 12Safa, Sarah6

TWST-GU 1:30.75 11Jankowski, Sofia J7

AGS-GU 1:32.76 10Boyd, Claire M8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:36.36 10Blaza, Trisha C1

LSST-GU 1:35.94 10Madere, Sydney F2

MAC-GU 1:34.94 10Trabona, Averie G3

TWST-GU 1:33.14 10Maddox, Adalind G4

LSST-GU 1:33.90 11Peters, Juliana K5

NEHA-GU 1:35.62 12Hein, Caroline E6

TWST-GU 1:36.11 12Champion, Harlow7

PEAK-GU 1:37.10 12Bennett, Emilee M8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

NEHA-GU 1:40.51  9Urgelles, Sofia J1

TWST-GU 1:40.14  7Shepard, Beckett A2

PEAK-GU 1:39.96 11Prasanna, Sai3

PEAK-GU 1:37.48 12Blakley, Eliana M4

MAC-GU 1:37.66  9Silveira, Mila5

MAC-GU 1:40.07  8Martin, Emma6

LSST-GU 1:40.30 10Madere, Shelby L7

MAC-GU 1:41.43  9Hu, Elynn8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

TWST-GU 1:48.61 10Walker, Isabella L1

MAC-GU 1:46.89  8Keitt, Henley2

TWST-GU 1:42.71  9Popowich, Payton3

TWST-GU 1:42.28  9Cubero, Blakey4

LSST-GU 1:42.61  9Parish, Avery W5

TWST-GU 1:45.94  9Parshina, Anfisa6

TWST-GU 1:48.36 10Taylor, Carolina P7

TWST-GU 1:49.09  9Milhet, McKenzie8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

TWST-GU 2:10.51 10Puente, Abigail1

TWST-GU 1:55.28 10Nunez, Mila2

LSST-GU 1:53.46 12Norfleet, Ally L3

PEAK-GU 1:49.13 12Gillock, Carmela V4

TWST-GU 1:49.19  9Abramyan, Eva5

PEAK-GU 1:53.79 10Witte, Anna K6

MAC-GU 1:56.83  9Cao, Julia R7

MAC-GU 2:03.48L 10Simonetti, Meghan N8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

PEAK-GU NT 10Gallardo, Olivia R1

HCCL-GU NT 11Schneider, Ivy2

HCCL-GU NT 11Prior, Brooklyn3

HCCL-GU NT 12Kilpatrick, Katherine4

MAC-GU NT 12Canureci, Kari5

HCCL-GU NT 11Prichard, Hadley6

SST-GU NT 11Jones, Kilayh7

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Abigail8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

HCCL-GU NT  9Mullervy, Stella1

SST-GU NT  9Carstensen, Fiona2

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Emily3

TWST-GU NT 10McMullan, Charlotte Q4

PEAK-GU NT 10White, Alaina M5

SST-GU NT 10Jones, Kamryn6

MAC-GU NT  9Whiteley, Charlie R7

HCCL-GU NT  9Prior, Charlotte8
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Girls Session

Heat   11 Finals (#36 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

TWST-GU NT  9Chen, Lillian2

TWST-GU NT  9Ajineh Castro, Helena3

TWST-GU NT  9Jimenez Michel, Tina4

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma5

PEAK-GU NT  9Wisdom, Julia L6

NEHA-GU NT  9Massey, Leia M7

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

BBSC-GU NT  6Krenek, Lena G3

NEHA-GU NT  8Gomez, Raven4

MAC-GU NT  7Silveira, Olivia5

Event  37   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU 24.53  7Thaeler, Odelia G1

TWST-GU 23.07  8Salinas, Elena2

TWST-GU 20.39  7Akhmetova, Milana3

TWST-GU 18.78  7Shepard, Beckett A4

MAC-GU 20.04  7Silveira, Olivia5

TWST-GU 21.87  8Houston, Sammie6

PEAK-GU 24.31  8Lu, Evelyn T7

TWST-GU 25.38  8Loberman, Yael8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU 32.17  8Kercheval, Jenny1

MAC-GU 31.05  7Sherrell, Harper2

TWST-GU 28.31  7Guerrero Reyes, Marcela3

TWST-GU 27.59  7Chagas, Charlotte4

PEAK-GU 27.76  7Tsuchikama, Azusa5

TWST-GU 28.32  7Lane, Holly I6

MAC-GU 32.05  8Shaw, Jade7

LSST-GU 32.67  8Sprague, Elle L8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

BBSC-GU 49.26  6Krenek, Lena G1

TWST-GU 38.43  7Hughes, Lillian2

MAC-GU 35.04  5Martin, Alice3

TWST-GU 33.70  7Parshina, Vasililsa4

MAC-GU 34.32  7Daniels, Mary J5

TWST-GU 36.47  7Yatam, Netra6

MAC-GU 39.41  6Sokol, Charlotte7

TWST-GU 50.18  6Rubino, Hattie M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU NT  6Otte, Reagan3

TWST-GU NT  8Barrilleaux, Pailyn L4

NEHA-GU NT  7Lopez, Elizabeth5

NEHA-GU NT  5Urgelles, Sara A6

Event  38   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 GULF43.79

11-12 GULF36.79

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

MAC-GU 41.22 12Lehman, Millie G1

MAC-GU 39.33 12Hargus, Brenna K2

NEHA-GU 38.86 11Iglesias, Adrienne M3

PEAK-GU 37.04 12Gomez, Sarah4

MAC-GU 38.57 11Xie, Jiajia5

MAC-GU 39.28 12Motuliki, Ellie L6

TWST-GU 39.48 12Yerg, Jasmine C7

PEAK-GU 41.33 12Bauto, Lia Nicole H8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

PEAK-GU 43.01 12Kurek, Ally F1

TWST-GU 42.51 11Loberman, Mia2

LSST-GU 41.97 12McGee, Averie M3

SST-GU 41.54 12Correa, Aubree E4

TWST-GU 41.97 12Munn, Lucy F5

TWST-GU 42.00 12Guimaraes, Sonia M6

PEAK-GU 42.68 12Gutierrez, Diana G7

SST-GU 43.17 12Bray, Lexi J8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

PEAK-GU 46.76 12Villarreal, Ady E1

MAC-GU 45.75 11Cloudt, Milena S2

TWST-GU 45.44  9Sierra, Isa N3

MAC-GU 43.87 12Henkel, Lizzy P4

MAC-GU 45.25  9Jones, Katherine N5

TWST-GU 45.64 10Maddox, Adalind G6

PEAK-GU 46.23 12Latham, Sydney C7

AGS-GU 47.43 11Pfeufer, Alicia8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

MAC-GU 50.00 10Harrell, Brooke L1

HCCL-GU 49.56 11Schneider, Ivy2

MAC-GU 48.48 10Olive, Lily R3

AGS-GU 47.48 10White, Joy4

NEHA-GU 48.08 12Hein, Caroline E5

HCCL-GU 48.56 12Kilpatrick, Katherine6

MAC-GU 49.98  9Sanchez, Veronica N7

PEAK-GU 50.15 10Lu, Jocelyn E8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

PEAK-GU 51.34 11Prasanna, Sai1

AGS-GU 50.97 10Rockett, Fallon2

MAC-GU 50.85  9Silveira, Mila3

AGS-GU 50.18 10Boyd, Claire M4

TWST-GU 50.81  7Akhmetova, Milana5

MAC-GU 50.91  9Hu, Elynn6

MAC-GU 51.01  8Keitt, Henley7

MAC-GU 51.86 10Simonetti, Meghan N8
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Gulf Fall Championships, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-040

Hosted by MAC - December 19-21, 2025

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Girls Session

Heat   6 Finals (#38 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

TWST-GU 52.90  9Cubero, Blakey1

MAC-GU 52.41 11Boston, Amelia2

NEHA-GU 52.27 10Anderson, Molly G3

LSST-GU 51.93 11Peters, Juliana K4

LSST-GU 52.14  9Parish, Avery W5

MAC-GU 52.35  8Martin, Emma6

TWST-GU 52.64 10Walker, Isabella L7

MAC-GU 53.53 12Canureci, Kari8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

LSST-GU 57.20 12Norfleet, Ally L1

NEHA-GU 54.39 11Laveau, Olive H2

PEAK-GU 54.19 12Blakley, Eliana M3

TWST-GU 53.94  8Loberman, Yael4

TWST-GU 54.10  9Abramyan, Eva5

HCCL-GU 54.20 11Prior, Brooklyn6

TWST-GU 54.64  8Salinas, Elena7

TWST-GU 57.51 10Taylor, Carolina P8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

TWST-GU 1:01.83  9Parshina, Anfisa1

TWST-GU 1:00.34  9Jimenez Michel, Tina2

TWST-GU 59.27 10Nunez, Mila3

LSST-GU 58.27 10Madere, Sydney F4

PEAK-GU 58.46 12Gillock, Carmela V5

TWST-GU 59.50  9Popowich, Payton6

PEAK-GU 1:01.40 12Bennett, Emilee M7

MAC-GU 1:03.14  9Whiteley, Charlie R8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

HCCL-GU 1:08.56  9Prior, Charlotte1

TWST-GU 1:07.67  8Houston, Sammie2

MAC-GU 1:04.20  8Muehlberger, Morgan3

PEAK-GU 1:03.37 10White, Alaina M4

PEAK-GU 1:03.64 10Gallardo, Olivia R5

MAC-GU 1:07.17  9Cao, Julia R6

PEAK-GU 1:07.84 10Hamer, Kennedy7

PEAK-GU 1:11.38  9Wisdom, Julia L8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Emily1

PEAK-GU NT 11Woodard, MacKenzie2

MAC-GU 1:40.54  6Sokol, Charlotte3

PEAK-GU 1:12.03  9Ho, Kim T4

TWST-GU 1:15.63 10McMullan, Charlotte Q5

TWST-GU 1:41.70L  7Chagas, Charlotte6

HCCL-GU NT 11Prichard, Hadley7

TWST-GU NT 10Puente, Abigail8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

TWST-GU NT  9Chen, Lillian1

TWST-GU NT  9Milhet, McKenzie2

TWST-GU NT  9Deason, Kennedy3

MAC-GU NT 10Payne, Ava4

HCCL-GU NT 10Kilpatrick, Abigail5

PEAK-GU NT  9Do, Emma6

TWST-GU NT  9Ajineh Castro, Helena7

TWST-GU NT  9Taylor, Alice E8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

MAC-GU NT  7Thaeler, Odelia G3

HCCL-GU NT  9Mullervy, Stella4

LSST-GU NT  8Sprague, Elle L5

Event  39   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF2:36.49

11-12 GULF2:12.79

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

TWST-GU 2:24.89 12Munn, Lucy F1

TWST-GU 2:22.94 12Huber, Hannah G2

MAC-GU 2:21.86 11Xie, Jiajia3

TWST-GU 2:17.67 11Guerrero Reyes, Martina4

MAC-GU 2:18.06 12Hargus, Brenna K5

AGS-GU 2:22.92 11Liu, Fae6

TWST-GU 2:24.59 11Shepard, Braxton A7

TWST-GU 2:25.12 11Houston, Melanie R8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

MAC-GU 2:37.55 11Ferguson, Jada C1

MAC-GU 2:33.59 12Lehman, Millie G2

AGS-GU 2:30.03 11Rangel, Mellysa3

TWST-GU 2:27.47 11Roberts, Elizabeth T4

PEAK-GU 2:28.63 11Osborn, Tai C5

PEAK-GU 2:32.78 12Gutierrez, Diana G6

LSST-GU 2:34.99 12McGee, Averie M7

MAC-GU 2:39.76 12Dubois, Juliet V8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

AGS-GU 2:51.49 12Perez Primera, Avril O1

AGS-GU 2:48.90 10White, Joy2

PEAK-GU 2:44.75 11Sibal, Cara P3

TWST-GU 2:40.99 12Marshall, Mckenzie S4

TWST-GU 2:42.04 12Williams, Kate A5

PEAK-GU 2:48.50 12Villarreal, Ady E6

PEAK-GU 2:51.01 11Ren, Angela S7

MAC-GU 2:51.90 12Tran, Caitlyn A8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

AGS-GU 3:05.04 10Boyd, Claire M1

MAC-GU 3:00.40 11Boston, Amelia2

MAC-GU 2:57.33 10Harrell, Brooke L3

MAC-GU 2:55.76 11Marines, Kate L4

TWST-GU 2:55.76 12Champion, Harlow5

NEHA-GU 2:58.73  9Urgelles, Sofia J6

AGS-GU 3:03.06 11Walters, Muirenn M7

MAC-GU 3:06.27 10Olive, Lily R8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

PEAK-GU 3:25.24 10Blaza, Trisha C1

MAC-GU 3:11.89 10Trabona, Averie G2

PEAK-GU 3:11.41 12Latham, Sydney C3

LSST-GU 3:06.29 11Peters, Juliana K4

AGS-GU 3:08.25 10Rockett, Fallon5

MAC-GU 3:11.46 11Cloudt, Milena S6

TWST-GU 3:16.69  9Parshina, Anfisa7

PEAK-GU 3:36.22 10Witte, Anna K8
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Heat   6 Finals (#39 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

BBSC-GU NT 10Krenek, Lexi K1

TWST-GU NT 10Walker, Isabella L2

MAC-GU 4:02.02  9Whiteley, Charlie R3

TWST-GU 3:36.58  9Abramyan, Eva4

TWST-GU 3:49.68 10Nunez, Mila5

TWST-GU NT 11Jimenez Michel, Camila6

PEAK-GU NT 10Hamer, Kennedy7

TWST-GU NT  9Cubero, Blakey8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

MAC-GU NT  9Silveira, Mila3

TWST-GU NT  9Popowich, Payton4

MAC-GU NT  9Jones, Katherine N5

MAC-GU NT  9Hu, Elynn6
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Session Report

Session: 5   Sunday Afternoon Boys Session

Day of Meet: 3   Starts at 01:00 PM   Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 40 Boys 12 & Under 50 Freestyle 109 14 _______01:00 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 33 5 _______01:22 PM

Finals 42 Boys 12 & Under 100 Butterfly 12 2 _______01:28 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 43 Boys 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay 7 1 _______01:38 PMu

Finals 44 Boys 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay 5 1 _______01:41 PMu

Finals 45 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay 5 1 _______01:45 PMu

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 46 Boys 11-12 200 Breaststroke 12 2 _______01:53 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 47 Boys 12 & Under 100 Backstroke 57 8 _______02:06 PM

  Break: 5 Minutes:    

Finals 48 Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly 27 4 _______02:30 PM

Finals 49 Boys 12 & Under 50 Breaststroke 74 10 _______02:34 PM

Finals 50 Boys 12 & Under 200 Freestyle 33 5 _______02:47 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 115 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 374 53  

  Finish Time   _______03:06 PM
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Event  40   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF31.89

11-12 GULF27.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 30.35 12Qiu, Raydon1

MAC-GU 29.34 12Garabedian, Jaxon T2

NEHA-GU 28.82 11Carranco, Kohen I3

NEHA-GU 28.01 12McCormick, Kade P4

AGS-GU 28.62 12Geishauser, Troy C5

PEAK-GU 29.02 12Yan, Ryan W6

MAC-GU 30.17 11Castellanos, Nathan S7

SST-GU 30.40 12Simo, Eddie J8

Heat   2 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU 32.37 12Roberts, Luke C1

PEAK-GU 31.77 12Chan, Nolan T2

AGS-GU 31.20 11MacKay, Willy E3

PEAK-GU 30.54 12Chen, Evan Y4

AGS-GU 31.16 11Haywood, Cooper L5

TWST-GU 31.28 12Snyder, Connor J6

LSST-GU 31.88 11Russell, Teriq J7

PEAK-GU 32.38 12Zhou, Max8

Heat   3 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 34.62 11Thampi, Eli S1

TWST-GU 33.59 12Asinelli, Marco2

NEHA-GU 33.55 11Lumsden, Max C3

MAC-GU 32.45 12Flores, Antonio4

PEAK-GU 33.11 10Tsuchikama, Seiji5

TWST-GU 33.57 10Strickland, Jacob T6

LSST-GU 34.44 10Duong, Kaiden7

SST-GU 34.81 11Cole, Conrad D8

Heat   4 of 14   Finals

MAC-GU 35.97 11Strand, Troy R1

MAC-GU 35.55 10Bergonzi, Domi2

MAC-GU 35.10 11Keitt, Hendrix H3

TWST-GU 34.82  8Rubino, Luke G4

TWST-GU 34.85 11Walzer, Jordy A5

TWST-GU 35.31 11Pukaite, Alex6

TWST-GU 35.92  9Thomas, Benjamin G7

PEAK-GU 36.04 11Smetana, Lev D8

Heat   5 of 14   Finals

NEHA-GU 36.99 10Hein, Ian E1

AGS-GU 36.92 10Vaughan, Harry G2

TWST-GU 36.33  8Johnson, Adam G3

PEAK-GU 36.07 11Berron, Oliver A4

TWST-GU 36.22 11Parada, Marcelo A5

TWST-GU 36.72 10Roberts, Grant J6

MAC-GU 36.98 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo7

TWST-GU 37.06  9Li, Gavin J8

Heat   6 of 14   Finals

HCCL-GU 37.75 11Schneider, Charlie D1

MAC-GU 37.55 11Smith, Noah2

MAC-GU 37.22  9McFarlin, Beck B3

TWST-GU 37.16 12Puente, Carlos R4

TWST-GU 37.17 11Abramyan, Sasha5

TWST-GU 37.31 10Keesey, Cam E6

NEHA-GU 37.63  9Lazariciu, Avi7

NEHA-GU 37.78  8Schovajsa, Luke8

Heat   7 of 14   Finals

SST-GU 38.99 10Bray, Ethan B1

PEAK-GU 38.86 11Hegarty, Colin2

NEHA-GU 38.20  8Anderson, Max C3

TWST-GU 37.88 10De Vera, Luke N4

AGS-GU 37.98  9Mason, Kormick R5

PEAK-GU 38.33 11Hosmer, Aiden A6

MAC-GU 38.97 10Rider, Blake7

MAC-GU 39.05  8Strand, Emmitt J8

Heat   8 of 14   Finals

AGS-GU 40.42 10Snell, Jeremiah M1

TWST-GU 40.13  8San Valentin, Lucas J2

MAC-GU 39.48 11Jones, Nicholas T3

PEAK-GU 39.36 10Heard, Parks P4

LSST-GU 39.40 10Einhorn, Gabe B5

TWST-GU 39.99 12Tupper, Jackson6

TWST-GU 40.14  9Hashemi, Ari J7

TWST-GU 40.63  8Verma, Avir8

Heat   9 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU 42.72  7Wei, Harry1

TWST-GU 41.73 11Rivera, Caleb2

LSST-GU 40.97 12Bruner, Michael G3

HCCL-GU 40.77 12Burns, Brady4

TWST-GU 40.84  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln5

TWST-GU 41.43  7Sierra, Diego N6

MAC-GU 41.92  9Wilson, Cal F7

NEHA-GU 43.05  8Cooper, Jaxson L8

Heat   10 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU 47.70 10Lee, Haerry1

AGS-GU 47.05  8Shim, Oliver2

TWST-GU 44.83  7McMahon, Maxwell J3

PEAK-GU 43.12  9Hoang, Jacob G4

TWST-GU 43.88  8Estevez, Alejandro5

MAC-GU 46.75  8Naughton, Nicky T6

TWST-GU 47.53  8Chan, Kash7

LSST-GU 48.20  7Peters, Jacob E8

Heat   11 of 14   Finals

PEAK-GU 55.00  9Wu, Mathis1

MAC-GU 52.43  8Cohen, Ethan T2

MAC-GU 50.70  8Ching, Caleb3

TWST-GU 48.75  7Li, Miles H4

NEHA-GU 49.80  7Hein, Rory E5

PEAK-GU 51.17 11Tran, Ethan K6

PEAK-GU 52.58 11Set, Ethan J7

TWST-GU 55.81  6De Vera, Adam M8
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Heat   12 Finals (#40 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

TWST-GU 1:13.07  6Xie, Patrick Z1

TWST-GU 1:09.84  8Foot, Silas R2

MAC-GU 1:02.23  7Alvarez, Santiago3

MAC-GU 1:00.13  7He, Jayden4

TWST-GU 1:01.35  7Thomas, Jacob B5

MAC-GU 1:05.96  7Rachner, Colt6

MAC-GU 1:13.00  7Hu, Alfred7

MAC-GU 1:26.14  5Keitt, Hollis8

Heat   13 of 14   Finals

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Sujith1

MAC-GU NT  9Canureci, Dani2

HCCL-GU NT 12Mullervy, Patton3

LSST-GU 1:35.31  6Parish, Beaux L4

TWST-GU NT 12Ivey, Adrian C5

MAC-GU NT  9Schilling, Andrew G6

HCCL-GU NT  8Schneider, Harrison E7

PEAK-GU NT  8Hawkins, Avery L8

Heat   14 of 14   Finals

NEHA-GU NT  5Galic Pericic, Max2

PEAK-GU NT  7Gilley, Sawyer3

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Ajith4

TWST-GU NT  7Chen, Bohan5

PEAK-GU NT  6Lu, Ethan K6

Event  41   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 22.49  7Wei, Harry1

SST-GU 22.39  6Shultz, Cason2

TWST-GU 21.02  8San Valentin, Lucas J3

TWST-GU 19.64  8Johnson, Adam G4

TWST-GU 19.67  8Strickland, AJ J5

TWST-GU 21.43  8Verma, Avir6

TWST-GU 22.44  7Sierra, Diego N7

MAC-GU 23.02  8Strand, Emmitt J8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 25.65  8Cohen, Ethan T1

TWST-GU 25.07  8Chan, Kash2

PEAK-GU 24.27  8Hawkins, Avery L3

NEHA-GU 23.15  8Anderson, Max C4

TWST-GU 23.63  7McMahon, Maxwell J5

TWST-GU 24.92  8Foot, Silas R6

TWST-GU 25.23  7Li, Miles H7

NEHA-GU 26.24  7Hein, Rory E8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 31.80  7Hu, Alfred1

PEAK-GU 28.72  6Lu, Ethan K2

MAC-GU 26.57  8Ching, Caleb3

LSST-GU 26.27  7Peters, Jacob E4

MAC-GU 26.35  8Naughton, Nicky T5

TWST-GU 27.78  6De Vera, Adam M6

MAC-GU 31.27  7He, Jayden7

MAC-GU 31.91  7Rachner, Colt8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 39.59  7Thomas, Jacob B2

LSST-GU 36.30  6Parish, Beaux L3

PEAK-GU 33.58  7Gilley, Sawyer4

MAC-GU 35.78  5Keitt, Hollis5

NEHA-GU 39.12  5Galic Pericic, Max6

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Ajith7

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU NT  7Chen, Bohan3

HCCL-GU NT  8Schneider, Harrison E4

TWST-GU NT  8Pamchamgam, Sujith5

Event  42   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

9-10 GULF1:30.79

11-12 GULF1:09.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

MAC-GU 1:46.39 10Bergonzi, Domi1

MAC-GU 1:35.88 12Pinilla, William A2

LSST-GU 1:34.32 11Russell, Teriq J3

NEHA-GU 1:18.97 11Carranco, Kohen I4

PEAK-GU 1:29.21 11Thampi, Eli S5

PEAK-GU 1:35.08 12Chan, Nolan T6

TWST-GU 1:38.88 11Abramyan, Sasha7

TWST-GU 1:49.11 11Pukaite, Alex8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

PEAK-GU NT 12Zhou, Max3

LSST-GU 2:00.21 10Einhorn, Gabe B4

PEAK-GU NT 12Qiu, Raydon5

SST-GU NT 11Cole, Conrad D6

Event  43   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:25.20PEAK-GU1

1) Yan, Ryan W 12 2) Qiu, Raydon 12

3) Thampi, Eli S 11 4) Chen, Evan Y 12

A 2:26.48MAC-GU2

A 2:26.56AGS-GU3

1) Barcia, Marcelo 11 2) Geishauser, Troy C 12

3) MacKay, Willy E 11 4) Haywood, Cooper L 11

A 2:31.08NEHA-GU4

1) Lumsden, Max C 11 2) McCormick, Kade P 12

3) Carranco, Kohen I 11 4) Hein, Ian E 10

A 2:34.47TWST-GU5

B 2:40.35PEAK-GU6

1) Smetana, Lev D 11 2) Berron, Oliver A 11

3) Zhou, Max 12 4) Chan, Nolan T 12

B 2:47.86TWST-GU7

Event  44   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 2:41.87TWST-GU1

A 3:00.88MAC-GU2

A 3:04.48AGS-GU3

1) Shim, Oliver 8 2) Vaughan, Harry G 10

3) Snell, Jeremiah M 10 4) Mason, Kormick R 9

B 3:08.88TWST-GU4
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Event  44 ...(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:17.04PEAK-GU5

1) Wu, Mathis 9 2) Heard, Parks P 10

3) Tsuchikama, Seiji 10 4) Hoang, Jacob G 9

Event  45   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:15.41TWST-GU1

B 1:27.27TWST-GU2

A 1:36.71NEHA-GU3

1) Hein, Rory E 7 2) Anderson, Max C 8

3) Cooper, Jaxson L 8 4) Schovajsa, Luke 8

A 1:40.31MAC-GU4

C 1:51.32TWST-GU5

Event  46   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

GULF2:57.99

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

NEHA-GU 4:14.28L 11Lumsden, Max C1

MAC-GU 3:42.21 12Pinilla, William A2

PEAK-GU 3:33.74 12Chen, Evan Y3

NEHA-GU 3:03.97 12McCormick, Kade P4

SST-GU 3:19.85 12Simo, Eddie J5

TWST-GU 3:37.44 11Abramyan, Sasha6

MAC-GU 3:50.52L 12Walcher, Adam7

NEHA-GU NT 11Carranco, Kohen I8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

SST-GU NT 11Simo, Eli D3

MAC-GU NT 12Garabedian, Jaxon T4

PEAK-GU NT 11Berron, Oliver A5

MAC-GU NT 11Smith, Noah6

Event  47   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

9-10 GULF1:23.09

11-12 GULF1:11.49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:21.24 12Yan, Ryan W1

PEAK-GU 1:20.22 12Chen, Evan Y2

TWST-GU 1:18.81 11Walzer, Jordy A3

MAC-GU 1:13.45 11Castellanos, Nathan S4

MAC-GU 1:17.41 12Garabedian, Jaxon T5

TWST-GU 1:20.10 12Roberts, Luke C6

AGS-GU 1:21.05 11Haywood, Cooper L7

PEAK-GU 1:23.23 12Zhou, Max8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

MAC-GU 1:28.10 10Bergonzi, Domi1

TWST-GU 1:27.79 11Pukaite, Alex2

LSST-GU 1:25.34 11Russell, Teriq J3

MAC-GU 1:23.51 12Pinilla, William A4

TWST-GU 1:24.09  9Thomas, Benjamin G5

PEAK-GU 1:26.08 12Qiu, Raydon6

TWST-GU 1:28.02 10Strickland, Jacob T7

LSST-GU 1:28.18 10Duong, Kaiden8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

AGS-GU 1:32.85 10Vaughan, Harry G1

TWST-GU 1:30.81  8Johnson, Adam G2

PEAK-GU 1:29.62 10Tsuchikama, Seiji3

TWST-GU 1:28.90  8Strickland, AJ J4

MAC-GU 1:29.08  9McFarlin, Beck B5

PEAK-GU 1:30.77 11Thampi, Eli S6

SST-GU 1:32.54 11Cole, Conrad D7

TWST-GU 1:32.95 10Keesey, Cam E8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

TWST-GU 1:43.01 10De Vera, Luke N1

AGS-GU 1:37.81 11Barcia, Marcelo2

TWST-GU 1:35.00 12Asinelli, Marco3

MAC-GU 1:33.04 11Keitt, Hendrix H4

MAC-GU 1:34.52 11Strand, Troy R5

TWST-GU 1:36.02  9Hashemi, Ari J6

HCCL-GU 1:38.72 11Schneider, Charlie D7

AGS-GU 1:43.49 10Snell, Jeremiah M8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

HCCL-GU 1:46.94 12Burns, Brady1

MAC-GU 1:46.06 10Rider, Blake2

NEHA-GU 1:45.21 10Hein, Ian E3

TWST-GU 1:44.08  8Verma, Avir4

PEAK-GU 1:44.23  9Hoang, Jacob G5

TWST-GU 1:45.54 10Roberts, Grant J6

NEHA-GU 1:46.13  9Lazariciu, Avi7

PEAK-GU 1:47.95 11Hosmer, Aiden A8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

PEAK-GU 2:10.89 11Set, Ethan J1

MAC-GU 2:01.54  9Wilson, Cal F2

PEAK-GU 1:53.32 10Heard, Parks P3

TWST-GU 1:48.29 12Puente, Carlos R4

PEAK-GU 1:51.81 11Hegarty, Colin5

TWST-GU 1:55.99 11Rivera, Caleb6

PEAK-GU 2:08.04 11Tran, Ethan K7

TWST-GU 2:10.75L  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

TWST-GU NT 10Lee, Haerry2

TWST-GU NT 11Parada, Marcelo A3

HCCL-GU NT 12Mullervy, Patton4

MAC-GU NT 11Jones, Nicholas T5

MAC-GU NT 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo6

PEAK-GU NT  9Wu, Mathis7

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

MAC-GU NT  8Naughton, Nicky T3

MAC-GU NT  9Schilling, Andrew G4

TWST-GU NT  9Li, Gavin J5
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Event  48   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

SST-GU 24.19  6Shultz, Cason1

TWST-GU 20.44  8San Valentin, Lucas J2

TWST-GU 18.74  8Strickland, AJ J3

TWST-GU 17.07  8Johnson, Adam G4

NEHA-GU 18.02  8Schovajsa, Luke5

TWST-GU 19.81  8Verma, Avir6

TWST-GU 22.05  7Sierra, Diego N7

NEHA-GU 24.46  8Anderson, Max C8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

MAC-GU 32.71  8Naughton, Nicky T1

TWST-GU 31.07  8Chan, Kash2

NEHA-GU 28.69  8Cooper, Jaxson L3

MAC-GU 26.11  8Strand, Emmitt J4

LSST-GU 27.64  7Peters, Jacob E5

AGS-GU 30.96  8Shim, Oliver6

MAC-GU 32.67  7Rachner, Colt7

NEHA-GU 33.57  7Hein, Rory E8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

TWST-GU NT  7Wei, Harry1

TWST-GU NT  7McMahon, Maxwell J2

PEAK-GU NT  8Hawkins, Avery L3

MAC-GU 49.25  8Cohen, Ethan T4

HCCL-GU NT  8Schneider, Harrison E5

MAC-GU NT  8Ching, Caleb6

MAC-GU NT  7Hu, Alfred7

MAC-GU NT  7He, Jayden8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

LSST-GU NT  6Parish, Beaux L3

MAC-GU NT  7Alvarez, Santiago4

TWST-GU NT  6De Vera, Adam M5

Event  49   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

9-10 GULF44.19

11-12 GULF37.39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 43.27 12Chan, Nolan T1

PEAK-GU 43.18 12Chen, Evan Y2

MAC-GU 40.86 11Castellanos, Nathan S3

NEHA-GU 37.63 12McCormick, Kade P4

AGS-GU 40.81 12Geishauser, Troy C5

PEAK-GU 42.28 12Qiu, Raydon6

AGS-GU 43.23 11MacKay, Willy E7

SST-GU 43.32 11Simo, Eli D8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

AGS-GU 45.77 10Vaughan, Harry G1

MAC-GU 45.34 12Walcher, Adam2

TWST-GU 44.62 11Walzer, Jordy A3

SST-GU 43.99 12Simo, Eddie J4

NEHA-GU 44.28 11Lumsden, Max C5

LSST-GU 45.01 11Russell, Teriq J6

PEAK-GU 45.64 11Thampi, Eli S7

TWST-GU 45.91 10Strickland, Jacob T8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 47.65 12Zhou, Max1

TWST-GU 47.57 11Abramyan, Sasha2

TWST-GU 47.49 12Puente, Carlos R3

TWST-GU 46.44  8Rubino, Luke G4

LSST-GU 47.28 10Duong, Kaiden5

PEAK-GU 47.56 11Berron, Oliver A6

HCCL-GU 47.64 12Burns, Brady7

TWST-GU 48.43  9Hashemi, Ari J8

Heat   4 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 52.19 11Hosmer, Aiden A1

MAC-GU 51.24 11Keitt, Hendrix H2

AGS-GU 49.80 11Barcia, Marcelo3

PEAK-GU 48.62 11Smetana, Lev D4

TWST-GU 48.84  8Strickland, AJ J5

AGS-GU 50.72 11Haywood, Cooper L6

AGS-GU 51.70  9Mason, Kormick R7

SST-GU 52.32 11Cole, Conrad D8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

MAC-GU 54.69 11Strand, Troy R1

MAC-GU 53.96 10Sanchez, Juan Pablo2

TWST-GU 53.48  9Schelbitzki, Lincoln3

TWST-GU 52.44 12Tupper, Jackson4

NEHA-GU 53.04  8Anderson, Max C5

TWST-GU 53.93 10Keesey, Cam E6

PEAK-GU 54.65 10Heard, Parks P7

TWST-GU 54.88 10De Vera, Luke N8

Heat   6 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU 57.03  8Chan, Kash1

HCCL-GU 56.64 11Schneider, Charlie D2

MAC-GU 55.51  8Strand, Emmitt J3

TWST-GU 55.25  8San Valentin, Lucas J4

LSST-GU 55.28 10Einhorn, Gabe B5

TWST-GU 55.88 10Roberts, Grant J6

LSST-GU 56.97 12Bruner, Michael G7

MAC-GU 57.70 10Rider, Blake8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

PEAK-GU 1:00.64  9Hoang, Jacob G1

NEHA-GU 58.55  8Schovajsa, Luke2

MAC-GU 58.35  8Cohen, Ethan T3

AGS-GU 57.97 10Snell, Jeremiah M4

TWST-GU 58.05  7Sierra, Diego N5

NEHA-GU 58.37  8Cooper, Jaxson L6

AGS-GU 59.86  8Shim, Oliver7

PEAK-GU 1:02.31 11Set, Ethan J8
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Heat   8 Finals (#49 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

LSST-GU 1:10.08  7Peters, Jacob E1

TWST-GU 1:05.64 10Lee, Haerry2

MAC-GU 1:03.62  9Wilson, Cal F3

TWST-GU 1:02.88  8Estevez, Alejandro4

PEAK-GU 1:03.40 11Tran, Ethan K5

NEHA-GU 1:04.25 10Hein, Ian E6

NEHA-GU 1:09.34  9Lazariciu, Avi7

TWST-GU 1:13.25 11Rivera, Caleb8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

SST-GU NT 10Bray, Ethan B1

HCCL-GU NT 12Mullervy, Patton2

TWST-GU NT 12Ivey, Adrian C3

HCCL-GU 1:17.22  8Schneider, Harrison E4

MAC-GU 57.00L 12Flores, Antonio5

TWST-GU NT 12Snyder, Connor J6

MAC-GU NT 11Jones, Nicholas T7

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

TWST-GU NT  6Xie, Patrick Z3

PEAK-GU NT  9Wu, Mathis4

MAC-GU NT  9Schilling, Andrew G5

Event  50   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

9-10 GULF2:35.29

11-12 GULF2:12.69

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 2:43.81 12Snyder, Connor J1

PEAK-GU 2:37.42 12Chan, Nolan T2

MAC-GU 2:33.39 11Castellanos, Nathan S3

NEHA-GU 2:14.82 11Carranco, Kohen I4

AGS-GU 2:28.31 11MacKay, Willy E5

AGS-GU 2:33.96 12Geishauser, Troy C6

MAC-GU 2:39.58 12Walcher, Adam7

TWST-GU 2:45.80 12Roberts, Luke C8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 2:58.56 10Bergonzi, Domi1

MAC-GU 2:55.33 11Smith, Noah2

PEAK-GU 2:52.24 12Yan, Ryan W3

MAC-GU 2:46.49 12Pinilla, William A4

TWST-GU 2:49.80  8Rubino, Luke G5

MAC-GU 2:54.02 11Strand, Troy R6

TWST-GU 2:55.47  9Thomas, Benjamin G7

TWST-GU 3:00.38 11Parada, Marcelo A8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

MAC-GU 3:24.14  9Wilson, Cal F1

LSST-GU 3:06.27 10Einhorn, Gabe B2

PEAK-GU 3:05.35 11Smetana, Lev D3

MAC-GU 3:01.99  9McFarlin, Beck B4

TWST-GU 3:04.60 10Strickland, Jacob T5

TWST-GU 3:05.75 12Asinelli, Marco6

TWST-GU 3:11.87 10Keesey, Cam E7

PEAK-GU 3:26.65 10Tsuchikama, Seiji8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

TWST-GU 3:51.47 10De Vera, Luke N2

TWST-GU 3:30.49  9Hashemi, Ari J3

AGS-GU 3:27.29 11Barcia, Marcelo4

TWST-GU 3:27.39 12Tupper, Jackson5

MAC-GU 3:31.31 10Rider, Blake6

MAC-GU NT 12Flores, Antonio7

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

SST-GU NT 10Bray, Ethan B3

PEAK-GU NT 11Hegarty, Colin4

TWST-GU NT 10Roberts, Grant J5




